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MUTTA SUDHARANI VZMS NSE No 4 13-40,VIJAYA COLONY,CHEEPURUPALLI,VIJAYA COLONYCHEEPURUPALLE,VIZIANAGARAM VIZIANAGARAM 535128
S VENKATA RAMANA VPSV NSE No 5 2 139, MAIN VEEDIYELLAYYAPETA, PUNNAMGANGUVARI SINGADAM, SRIKAKULAM, SRIKAKULAM 535128
KODALI PRATAP KUMAR VPKK NSE Yes 8 54-13-12 ,Plot No.271 , GunadalaSrinivasa Bank ColonyVijaywada, Arban ( Mandal ) KRISHNA 520008
NISTALA VIJAYA CHANDRIKA VJNC NSE Yes 22 9-13-14,SF-2Sai balaji residency new resapuvanipalemnear pyada womens collegenew resapuvanipalemVisakhapatnam VISAKHAPATNAM530013
K NAGARATHINASAMY TNYK NSE No 11 1/162SOKKANURVIA KINATHUKADAVUPOLLACHI COIMBATORE 642109
THENMOZHI G TNTG NSE No 4 NO 14-5,WARD NO 11,OORGOUNDER STREETKUNIYAMUTHUR MUNICIPALITYCOIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641042
RADHA B TNRB NSE No 5 66KAWARD NO-42BALAJI AVENUE COIMBATORE 641001
MUTHUMANICKAM T TNMU NSE No 2 246/2 sENTHIL NAGAR,KOZHIPANNAI,MANGALAM ROADTIRUPPUR ANDIPALAYAM TIRUPUR 641687
KARTHIKA U TNKU NSE No 3 56/5B,PARAMESHWARAN LAYOUTNEAR VYSAK MOTORS,P N PALAYAMPALAYAM COIMBATORE 641037
K MURALI PRASAD TNKP NSE Yes 4 nullB - 19, KURUCHI HOUSING UNITnullINDUSTRIAL ESTATE POSTnullPHASE 1 COIMBATORE 641021
S BALASUBRAMANIAM TNBL NSE No 2 32,THIRU NAGAR, 2ND STREET,KURINJI GARDEN,SELVAPURAM, COIMBATORE 641026
BHUVANESWARI E TNBE NSE No 1 No 4/2Rashtha manaveli streetmayiladuthurai thalukamayiladuthurainagapattinam NAGAPATTINAM 609001
N SIVASANKARAN TNAS NSE No 2 49, PUTHUR HIGH ROAD,PUTHUR SIGNALnull(NEAR BY), PUTHURnullTRICHY TRIMBAK 620017
VAISHALI SATISH RAUT THVR NSE No 353 BK NO.1101,O.T SECTION,ULHASNAGAR-03,THANE-421002 THANE 421002
Smita Gavade THSG NSE No 6 B/304,Shri Sagar Apartment Ayre road.Opp Bharat Gas Agency Tukaram nagar,,Dombivli-East,Tilaknagar,Kalyan KALYAN 421201
LAXMI NARAYAN SATAM THLS NSE Yes 1 4 BENDRE CHAWL,MADHAV SMRUTITEMBI PADA ROAD,NEAR SHANKAR MANDIRSAI HILL,BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI 400078
CHHAYA ANIL KARANDE THCK NSE Yes 7 H WING,ROOM NO-503,L.B.S ROADGHATKOPAR,CHIRAG NAGAR POLICE LINEKURLA MUMBAI 400086
KURIAN VADAKUMKARA CHACKO TDAD NSE No 1 T.C. 04/128, VADAKUMKARAKURAVANKONAMP.O. KANDIAR TRIVANDRAM 695003
VOJJALA MANI KUMAR TCVK NSE No 7 EWSH189 MEERPETAH B COLONYV T C MOHALLAALI R R DISTHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500040
RONAK RAHUL PARMAR TCRP NSE No 15 D-303 NILKANTH RESIDENCYBEHIND HIRADHAN CITY CHANDKHEDAAHMEDABADCHANDKHEDAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382424
ROHINI NAGESH MANE TCRM NSE No 7 LAKSHMI NIWASHOUSE NO N 4B 2N 4CIDCONEAR MIT SCHOOLAURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001
SWATI PODDER SUSP NSE No 1 C-204, PRAMUKH AANGANOPP. SAMARVARNI GRAM PANCHAYATSAMARVARNI SILVASSA 396230
ROMOLA SAUR RCRA NSE Yes 2 0R. V. C., ARSANDAY,kanke0000 RANCHI 834006
SACHIN SANTRAM VAKRANI PUVS NSE Yes 1 ganj golai,grain market,latur LATUR 413512
VISHAL MOHAN NIGHOJKAR PUVN NSE Yes 1 HOUSE NO.3750,CHAWADI CHAUK NEAR KALYANESHWARMANDIR,TALEGAON DABHADETALEGAON TALEGAON 410506
TEJASHREE GADDAS PUTG NSE No 1 E-WING ROOM NO-2303MAHALAXMI SRA CHS,PANDURANGBUDHKAR MARD,NEAR CENTURY MILL,WORLI COLONY MUMBAI 400030
ARCHANA SACHIN JADHAV PUSJ NSE Yes 240 FLAT NO-407G BUILDINGSAPTRANG AKASH,BHEKRAI NAGAR,OPPOSITE FURSUNGI GRAM PANCHAYATTAL HAVLI PUNE 412308
SAMBHAJI DATTATRAYA KAKADE PUSI NSE Yes 35 FLAT NO. A/8, WING DH. NO. 3 B, S NO. 173,CHINTAMANI SANKULBHEKARAI NAGAR,PHURSUNGI ROAD, HADAPSAR PUNE 411028
NILESH SATISHAPPA DHULE PUSA NSE No 5 1194/12,NAGARSHOP NO 9nullNr. GOKUL NAGAR,nullDYNESHWAR PADUKA CHOWK PUNE 411005
RABHAJI NANA MAGAR PURM NSE No 6 s.NO 47GANESH NAGARVADGAON SHERI PUNE 411014
Rohit Vijay Thorat PURI NSE No 1 C/O: Chitra Buddhiwant building no 1620, 2nd Floor ,Swapnagandha Apartment badshaahi lane, Near tilak smarak mandir PUNE 411030
PRAMOD SHANKAR SAWANT PUPI NSE No 8 NEAR SAHYADRI HILLS RESORTAT.PO.BHILAR, TA. MAHABLESHWAR,PANCHGANI, SATARA 412805
NAYANA B WADE PUNW NSE Yes 2 N-11,B-97/2netaji subhash chandra bos nagarhudco cidco colony AURANGABAD 431003
LAXMI DHONDIBA PACHAPUTE PULP NSE Yes 0 RUMBHODI,AHMADNAGARMAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 422601
NAYAN VINAYAK KHANORE PUKH NSE No 133 ANNAPURNA BUNGLOWLALABAHADURSHARTI ROADOPP. CHINTAMANI TEMPLEHENDREPADA KULGAON BADLAPUR WEST BADLAPUR 421503
GAYATRI ANUKUL WANKHEDE PUGY NSE Yes 0 FLAT NO.27, CHINTAMANI HEAVEN,SURVEY NO.12/7,NEAR CITY PRIDE,MULTIPLEX.KOTHRUD PUNE 411038
AAKASH BAPUSAHEB DARWADE PUDW NSE Yes 1 SALUMALI VASTI,TALEGAON,DHAMDHERE,SHIRUR PUNE 412208
DATTATRAY BHARAT KHAIRE PUDF NSE Yes 40 1497(kshan),Vadgaon Road, Near dnyansagar mangal karyalayasai baba nagar, alandi rural,pune alandi devachi PUNE 412105
BHAKTI MAYURESH RAVETKAR PUBW NSE Yes 7 SN NO-23,HIGH BLISS SOCFLAT NO-E-702E-BULDINGDHAYARIVADGAON PUNE 411041
SHIRISH D BHALEKAR PUBK NSE No 1 HOUSE NO 3/715,IT PARK CHOWKLAXMI NAGAR PUNE 412114
ABHINAY B BASNIWAL PUAY NSE No 5 H NO.5-13-91PADAMAPURAURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001
RABINDER RAI SAPRA PJVC NSE No 2 B XIX 224RANI JHANSI ROAD. LUDHIANA 141001
TRIPTA VOHRA PJTV NSE Yes 0 house no-25 b/5,rani ka bagh,park lane nagar AMRITSAR 143001
PRAKHAR SAXENA PJSX NSE No 1 83NEAR GURUDWARAHIMSHIKHAPINJOREPANCHKULA PANCHKULA 134102
PRAKHAR RAWAT PJPT NSE No 1 FLAT NO.5121HOUSEFED COMPLEXPAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA 141001
PREET KANWAL SARAON PJPL NSE Yes 2 160,PHASE 3B-1MOHALIMOHALI MOHALI 160059
JAGDEEP SINGH PJJP NSE No 1 VPOHUSNERMUKTSAR GURDASPUR 152101
JYOTI GUPTA PJJG NSE Yes 23 HOUSE NO 39WARD NO 8MAHARAJGANJ MAHARAJGANJ 273303
HONEY SANAN PJHN NSE No 3 H.NO 591,WARD NO 31,SECTOR-25,PANCHKULA PANCHKULA 134109
CHANDRASEKARAN RAMAKRISHN PJCD NSE No 1 #141,1ST CROSS, BEHIND HP PETROL BUNKSHIVARAMAIAH LAYOUT,KESHVA NAGAR BANGALORE 560043
ARMINDER SINGH PJAC NSE Yes 1 FLAT NO 2403  A,MUNDI COMPLEXSECTOR 70, SAS NAGAR MOHALI 160055
TRILOCHAN PRADHAN ORTN NSE No 3 BAKTARPUR MATIAPATTAMUNDAIKENDRAPARA KENDRAPARA 754215



RANJIT KUMAR BEHERA ORRB NSE No 1 AT P.O. DHANUPALINEAR RAJA PETROL PUMPSAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 768005
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA ORMK NSE No 0 GUMADERA,GP BELPAHARJHARSUGUDABELPAHARKARAMANA BELPAHAR 768218
KAPILENDRA SWAIN ORKA NSE No 3 303, LATA ENCLAVELAXMI SAGAR,BHUBANESWAR, BHUBANESWAR 751006
DEVI GROUPS ORDG NSE no 5 ROOM NO-63,MUNICIPALITY MARKET,NEAR TOWNHALL,KEONJHAR, KEONJHAR 758001
DIPTIMALINI DAS ORDD NSE Yes 9 QR NO C-162,SECTOR -1ROURKELA,ODISHAROURKELA,ODISHA ROURKELA 769008
CHINTAMANI DAS ORCD NSE Yes 9 NEAR G-56 BLOCK ,BEHIND BURLA POLICE STATION,SAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 768017
ARUN KUMAR AJADIWAL ORAR NSE NO 2 Tiwari galikhetrajpursardar,sambalpur SAMBALPUR 768003
SURYAKANTA SWAIN ORAN NSE No 4 KuradhaBADIJANGAKHURADHAJagatsinghpurJagatsinghpur JAGATSINGHPUR 754136
ABHIRAM SAHOO ORAB NSE No 0 village/ward:balianta.g.p/town:balianta,p.s:balianta,dist:khurda KHURDA 752101
VAIBHAV J CHOUDEKAR NGVC NSE No 1 106SWASTIK GANESH CHOWK, VIVEK NAGARNANDED TARODA BKNANDED NANDED 431605
RAJESH D MESHRAM NGRD NSE No 2 PLOT NO-208,NEAR BHIM SHKTIBUDDHA VIHAR PANCHWATI NAGARBINAKI LAYOUT,DR.AMBEDKAR MARG NAGPUR 440017
PRASHANT DASHRATHBHAI MEHTA NGPM NSE Yes 27 SHOP NO 10AGRAWAL MARKET POTHI GALLINEW ITWARI ROAD NAGPUR 440002
MADHAVI A KAVISHWAR NGMK NSE Yes 16 null21, MADHAV NAGAR,null0null0 NAGPUR 440010
AMOL MISHRA NGAM NSE Yes 7 FLAT NO.203,PIONEEARSHYAS,APARTMENT 219 K.T.NAGARKATOL ROAD NAGPUR NAGPUR 440013
NARENDRA PRABHAKAR TAMBE NGAI NSE Yes 27 PLOT NO 636,OPP.PRAHLAD DIARY,CHHOTI DHANTOLI,NAGPUR, NAGPUR 440012
TANDALE MEERA MAHADEV MUTM NSE No 1 CHARAHATACHARAHATABEED BEED 431122
SUBROTO SATYACHARAN GHOSH MUSS NSE No 1 SHOP NO. 27,SILVER MANSION345, DHANJI STREET, ZAVERI BAZARABOVE KHAMBATI EXPORT MUMBAI 400003
SAHIL LALIT JAIN MUSJ NSE Yes 31 6, FLR 3, 2B,JAYHIND EASTATE,DR.ATMARAM MERCHANT  RdBHULESHWAR,KALBADEVI MUMBAI 400002
MAHADEO PANDURANG JADHAV MURE NSE No 4 322,3rd floor,prabhadevi industrial estate,near siddhivinayak temple,prabhadevi, MUMBAI 400025
PURVI GAUTAM SHUKLA MUPR NSE Yes 7 c/56shanti mahalshastri nagars.v roadopposit vijay salesborivali west MUMBAI 400092
NILOFER K LULANIA MUNL NSE No 3 204/B, KEDARNATH APARTMENT,KACHERI ROAD, AT AND POST-TAL- PALGHER DIST PALGHAR 401404
MOHDSHUJAUDDIN HAQUANI MUNH NSE Yes 4 5-992/350, KALBURGI,YADULLA COLONYNEAR KAMAL E MUJARRAD COLONY, GULBARGAGULBARGA GULBARGA 585104
VINAY PRAKASH RAI MUNE NSE No 0 BLOCK NO. 4/5,VARAD APARTMENT, JADHAV COLONY,KRUSHNA KUTIR, BELAVALI ,BADLAPUR THANE 421503
MANISHA TANWAR MUMT NSE Yes 0 Nav Ratan Tanwar, 808 Lotus,Shankra Residency, Omaxe City,Phase Second,Ajmer Road, Bagru Khurd, Thikariya JAIPUR 302026
KAMBLE SHRIKANT RAVINDRA MUKR NSE Yes 1 MADHAV NIWAS NO 500DILLIGATE TOPHAKHANA NAGARAHMADNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414001
JAGDISH SURESH DHANAWADE MUJD NSE No 4 GAUSIYA COMPOUNDWESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAYNEAR GOVT POLYTECHNICNIRMAL NAGAR, BANDRA - EAST MUMBAI 400051
CHETAN AMRUTLAL SHAH MUCL NSE No 5 NO-203CIVIC CENTERSTATION ROADNR PANCHMUKHI MANDIRNALASOPARA -WEST THANE 401203
VARMA AJAYKUMAR RAMKUMAR MUAV NSE Yes 11 NEAR RAILWAY LINE,MUL ROAD,SANJAY NAGAR,CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 442401
SANGHAVI ADITI MUAS NSE Yes 41 PLOT NO-40,KUNDANRAJVIJAY NAGAR COLONYNEW ADGAON NAKA, PANCHAVATINASIK NASHIK 422003
VINITA AGARWAL LUVL NSE No 3 238, KATRA,SEWA KALI,ETAWAH,UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH LUSN NSE Yes 9 74, BHATAGANVAJAHANAGANAZAMGARH AZAMGARH 276131
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LURE NSE No 3 E  69G.T.B. NAGARKARELI, ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD 211016
PRAHLAD KUMAR LUPH NSE Yes 1 RASULPUR, BYOHARASADAR, GUJAR PARAZAMGARHMUBARAK PURAZAMGARH AZAMGARH 276404
MANJU SHARMA LUMU NSE No 3 14 / 432INDIRA NAGAR ,LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226016
KAUSHAL KISHOR VERMA LUKK NSE No 6 JALALPUR, THULENDI,BACHRAWANMAHARAJ GANJRAEBAREELI RAEBARELI 229301
MH ASAD KNMD NSE No 2 98 / 57,BEKAN GANJ,KANPURUTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001
SUBHAJIT PAUL KLUS NSE Yes 12 KABIGURU ROAD HABRA STAFF QUARTERS0Habrahabra HABRA 743263
SUBHRENDU RAY KLUR NSE Yes 7 1B,NASKAR PARA ROAD2ND FLRNASKAR PARA ROADJADAVPUR KOLKATA 700075
TARAPADA MALLICK KLTK NSE No 1 Agarda purusottampuragarda onda bankurawest bengal BANKURA 722144
NIMAI GHOSH KLNG NSE No 3 amghataamghata ghoshparaamghatanadia amghata NADIA 741315
MOLOY DEY KLMY NSE No 1 NABAPALLYA/31PARUI DAS PARA ROADsarsunaSARSOONA, SOUTH THWENTY FOUR PARGANAS, west bengal PARGANAS 700061
MITALI RAY SARKAR KLMI NSE No 4 PASCHIM LATAGURIMADHYANGSH ( MILPARA)LATAGURI MAL JALPAIGURI 735219
KAMAL KUMAR SEAL KLKS NSE Yes 13 RAJBALHATSHILPARA RAJBALHAT 1JANGIPARA HOOGHLY 712408
SAMARENDRA MAJUMDER KLJM NSE Yes 2 107,indraprasthahriday pur,barasat-Inorth twenty four,west bengal-700127 PARGANAS 700127
GOPAL KUNDU KLGO NSE No 11 sUBHASNAGAR ,MEDIASWARUPNAGAR,PARUINORTH 24,PARGANAS 24 PARAGANAS (N)743273
SOUGATA BHATTACHARYYA KLBB NSE No 4 60/5SHYAMPUKUR STREETKOLKATA KOLKATA 700004
INDRANI SAHA JTIS NSE No 7 74/6, MULAZOR ROAD,PRITI NAGAR,JAGATDAL JAGATDAL 743125
YOGESH TAILOR JPYT NSE No 6 3-103,BEHIND SAMAJ KALYAN VIBHAG,GANDHI NAGAR,JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015
SUMAN SAINI JPTG NSE No 2 D 129 4 DCAMPUS THIM COLONYARJUN PATHMURLIPURA JAIPUR 302039
PRADEEP BHATIA JPPB NSE Yes 0 NO 502,KARAN UPSANA 4,PEELWA GARDEN,MOTI DUNGARI ROAD,JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 302004
MOHIT BARJATIA JPMO NSE No 1 A-24,TRIVENI NAGAR,GOPAL PURA BYEPASSJAIPUR,DURGAPURA,RAJASTHAN-302018 JAIPUR 302018
MONIKA JAIN JPMJ NSE No 1 PLOT NO 83,SHIVPURI COLONY SATYA NAGAR,JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012
DEEPAK SAINI JPDS NSE No 1 67gayatri nagar Amaharani farm jaipurdurgapuraJAIPUR JAIPUR 302018



ABDUL RAHMAN JPAB NSE Yes 2 SILAWATO KA MOHALLADARA BASNAGAUR NAGAUR 341001
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH JDRS NSE No 8 QR.NO.1040,SECTOR 8 - A,BOKARO STEEL CITY,BOKARO, JHARKHAND BOKARO STEEL CITY827005
MD DASTAGIR KHAN JDMD NSE No 4 AT SHAMSHER NAGARPANDERPALA B- POLYTECHNICALFA MEDICAL, DHANBAD DHANBAD 828130
DILIP KUMAR JDDK NSE No 1 22JANEGODAPARSUDIH,P.O. SARJAMDADIST EAST SINGBHUM JAMSHEDPUR 831002
ALAMGIR ANSARI JDAN NSE No 1 SERAMPORE HOUSING ESTATE,MIG-162SERAMPORE-MRISHRA HOOGHLY 712248
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH JDAK NSE No 6 Q.NO. AA/8,MADA COLONY,HIRAPUR,HIRAPUR, DHANBAD 826001
PITLA ARUN KUMAR HYPA NSE No 2 H NO-3-75SHANKARAMPET,MANDALAMSURARAM,MEDAK, MEDAK 502255
GOTTE VENKAT RAMAIAH HYGR NSE No 0 REGULAGADDAREGULAGADDAREGULAGADDA NALGONDA 508207
T LAXMI HDTL NSE Yes 0 8-5-5/32, VINAYAK NAGAR, MAILARDEVPALLY,00RANGAREDDY, HYDERABAD 500077
S VENU GOPAL SHARMA HDSB NSE No 1 7/1/11/b prashanth hillsraidurgagachibowli roadsherligapallygolkonda HYDERABAD 500008
NERELLA RAJESH REDDY HDRJ NSE No 1 H.NO.6-102/14/A,VEIPURMANDAL,ANKSAPUR,NIZAMABADANDHRA PRADESH-503311 NIZAMABAD 503311
NAGALAKSHMI NARLA HDNN NSE No 2 HOUSE NO 11 16AMRUTHALURUGUNTUR GUNTUR 522325
SDN RAMESH GTSD NSE No 3 DOOR NO. 19/347-GUDIWADA BETHAVOLUBADRACHALAM HOTEL AREA KRISHNA 521301
SATPAL SINGH DLLH NSE No 2 H.NO.24,AHMADPUR,THE.NARAINGARH,HARYANAAMBALA, AMBALA 134203
RAJIV KUMAR DHVR NSE No 2 HOUSE NO 775CHAUDARANA PANAnullBADLI,BHADURGARH,nullHARYANA BAHADURGARH 124507
VIJENDRA SINGH DHVI NSE Yes 52 H.NO-250,VILL.UKHLARSI,MURADNAGAR,GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201206
UMESH KUMAR DHUK NSE No 3 H 14PS TILAK MARGNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110001
PARMILA DEVI DHNR NSE Yes 30 383/7A/4BGALI NO-16, EAST AZAD NAGARKRUSHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051
LALITA DAGAR DHLD NSE No 3 C- 5/88,YAMUNA VIHARDELHI NEW DELHI 110053
AMIT KUMAR DHKT NSE No 4 H NO 489 7 , WARD NO. 9,SECTOR 7,KARNAL KARNAL 132001
KAUSHALYA MEENA DHKM NSE Yes 10 J - 54, F - 2,DILSHAD COLONY, EASTDELHIDELHI DELHI 110095
HARISH KUMAR GUPTA DHHG NSE Yes 9 E- 1/3 ,E BLOCK,MODEL TOWN II,DELHI DELHI 110009
RAJIV SINGH GULERIA DHGR NSE No 2 flat no 155RAJOURI APARTMENTmayapurimayapuri delhicontonment southwest delhi DELHI 110064
ASHA RANI DHAR NSE Yes 18 H.NO. 143,MOHALLAGANESHAGANJ POORVI MIRZAPUR 231001
RAGIN CORN NSE No 2 ROOM NO. 103/06BABUS BUILDINGKANJIRAPPALLY KOTTAYAM 686507
RIYA SREEDHAR CORI NSE No 7 NADAKKAL HOUSE,P O KANNAPURAM,MOTTAMMAL, KANNUR KANNUR 670331
SREERAG EP COPS NSE No 7 ANUSREE, KARUMALAP.OKOZHIKODE, KERALA KOZHIKODE 673612
PADMAKUMAR COPR NSE No 2 104,VANTHALATH, 8,NAGALASSERYOTTAPALAM, KERALA - 679535 OTTAPALAM 679535
Prakash Babu COPB NSE Yes 0 35,SUVARNA NAGAR,bEHIND POTTAYIL TEMPLE,EROOR WEST,TRIPUNITHURA NADAMA VILLAGE EROOR,ERNAKULAM, ERNAKULAM 682306
SUJITHA SANISH CONS NSE Yes 3 Kollara house,Mapranam,madayikonam,thrissur THRISSUR 680712
RATHI K COKH NSE No 0 KODANI,PELAKATTUPAYYURCHOONDAL,KOONAMOOCHI,THRISSUR THRISSUR 680504
JUSTIN MATHEW COJW NSE Yes 6 THOOMKUZHIYIL, KARIKULAMKOOVAPPALLYPALAMPRA KOTTAYAM 686518
JACKSON CHERIAN COJC NSE No 2 PONNUMPURAYIDAMVELLAPPADPALA P.O KOTTAYAM 686575
SANOSH M P COHP NSE Yes 2 6/625S S BHAVANKOTTAMPALLYKOTTAMPALLY KATTAKADA 695512
SENDHIL MOHAN M CHSM NSE No 8 FLAT NO 101,TOWER 8,UNIHOMES 1,UNITECH CITYNALLAMBAKKAM,NR VIT UNIVERSITYKANCHEEPURAM CHENNAI 600048
R SUCHITRA CHRS NSE Yes 20 114, PERUMAL KOIL STREETKOZHIPATTU MALLIGAIPATTUVILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM 605402
PRASUN CHNP NSE Yes 2 2,BHARATHIDASAN STREETINDIRA NAGAR EXTNGORIMEDU, PONDICHERRY 605006
M SURESH CHMS NSE No 1 65A,TEXTILE SHOP VEEDHI,DHARAPURAM,TIRUPPUR, TIRUPUR 638656
G LALITHA CHGL NSE Yes 11 2/230Saminakker StreetKarapakkam CHENNAI 600096
BALAJI CHANDHIRAN CHBI NSE No 2 NO-15VADAKU KADUVAZHAPADIVALAPADY SALEM 636115
HANUMANTHAARAYAPPA R BGWF NSE Yes 8 170 MANDARA,1ST MAIN,4TH CROSS,NR WATER TANK,KENCHENAHALLI,RAJESHWARI NAGAR, BANGALORE 560098
VEENA NADIGER BGVN NSE No 13 743, 1st FLOOR4th CROSS NORTH BLOCKUPKAR RESIDENCY UPKAR LAYOUT, PO VISHWANEEDAM BANGALORE 560091
VEERESH ANGADI BGVA NSE Yes 1 1st FLOOR, BELGURKI HANUMANAGOUDACOMPLEX, NEAR CANARA BANK, RAICHUR ROADSINDHANURSINDHANUR SINDHANUR 584128
ASHA SRINATH BGTH NSE No 1 3RD CROSS,3RD MAIN,BANASHANKARI3RD STAGE,5TH BLOCK BANGALORE 560085
SUNIL NEMAGOUDA PATIL BGSP NSE Yes 17 HOUSE NO G 2 PADMAVATI NIWASOPP SHRI KRISHNA TEMPLE4TH CROSS, BHAGYA NAGAR BELGAUM 590006
SREEHARSHA BS BGSD NSE Yes 56 23, RIGHT SIDEB.B ROADSHIVAMOGGA SHIMOGA 577201
SRIKANTA S HOSAMANI BGRN NSE No 1 264, jiral kalgudijiral gangavathikoppal KOPPAL 584130
RAAH FINANCIALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED BGRL NSE No 2 NO 558,GROUND FLOOR, 3rd PHASE,9th CROSS,J.P NAGAR,nullBANGALORE BANGALORE 560078
REKHA ARUNKUMAR HUBBALLI BGRH NSE No 5 58,SHIVAGIRI,DHARWAD DHARWAD 580007
SANDEEP KUMAR P BGOU NSE No 6 T-6, NO.185,RTPS COLONY,SHAKTI NAGAR,RAICHUR, RAICHUR 534101
SUNAYANA PV BGNU NSE Yes 0 599,DODDAPETE, 568642, TIPTUR,TUMKUR TUMKUR 572201
MOHAAMMED QASIM RAJUDDIN KHAN BGMQ NSE Yes 3 45,HOSAKODE MAIN RD,OPP BRINDAVANKODUGUDI,VEJAYALAKSHMI COLONY BANGALORE 560067
MALATHI N BGMN NSE Yes 2 33 OPP FAIRLAND EJIPURABANGALORE SOUTHVIVEKNAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560047



KALINGA BAJIRAO KAMBLE BGLE NSE Yes 5 WalkiWalkiCHIKODI CHIKODI 591238
ARH INFOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED BGLD NSE Yes 16 b bLOCKsDC GATEWAYGROUND FLOORGHIYA MARGBANI PARK JAIPUR 302016
INVESTOCK BROKERS PVT LTD BGIB NSE Yes 29 NO 403,THE ESTATE,121DICKENSON,ROADBANGALORE BANGALORE 560042
DHANUSH N BGDU NSE No 1 # b-69,9TH bLOCK,DOS hOUSING COLONY(NEW LAND)DOMLUR AIRPORT ROAD,INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGEBANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE 560071
DHARWAD CHANDRASHEKAR NAGABHUSHAN BGDH NSE No 2 CHANDRASHEKAR NILAYADEVARAYAPATTANNA ROAD,SARAKKI SCHOOL,BATAVADI TUMKUR 572103
DEVARAJ S BGDE NSE No 1 12/1,MARUTHI NAGAR,MUNIREDDY LAYOUT,PADMAVATHISCHOOL ROAD,9TH CROSS, BANGALORE 560068
CHALLA KAMESWARI BGCK NSE No 3 HOUSE NO. 200DEVASANDRA, R.R TEMPLE ROAD,K.R PURAM BANGALORE 560036
SUMEDHA A BHOI BGBI NSE Yes 14 PLOT NO 33,SAGUNA SHRI RAM COLONY,RANI CHANNAMMA NAGARTILAKWADI BELGAUM 590006
AJIT MARUTI SHIRAGAVE BGAE NSE Yes 24 506  2, VADDAR GALLI, HOUSE NO497  3 TO 527  4, SHAMANEWADICHIKODIBELGAUM BELGAUM 591214
RAJESHKUMAR A PATEL AHRP NSE No 3 SHOP NO.21, FIRST FLOOR, SPAN CHANDAN MALL MARKET,OFF. DOSABHAI GARDEN,STATION ROAD VISNAGAR 384315
PATEL NILESH RAMBHAI AHNI NSE No 1 B-94,TIRUPATI SHAHIBAG,PANCHOTMAHESANA MEHSANA 384002
KASHYAP VITTHALDAS SONI AHKS NSE No 3 63, GAYATRI COMPLEXDABHOIDABHOI DABHOI 391110
FENIL RAMESHBHAI PATEL AHFP NSE No 14 PRIVATE PARKING NO.1PLOT NO-298SECTOR-29 GANDHINAGAR 382029
BINA VIRALKUMAR MEHTA AHBN NSE No 1 F-504,DEV 181 APARTMENTSTERLING CITY,STERLING CITY,BOPAL AHMEDABAD 380058
RATHAVI NAMRATA DHAVALKUMAR AHAI NSE No 6 G-2,GREENCITY,VAVOL, GANDHINAGAR 382016
B SRINIVASAN TNSB NSE Yes 2 81LAKSHMI PURAMUDUMALAI ROADPOLLACHI POLLACHI 642001
Dipak Mahadeo Jadhav THDJ NSE Yes 31 Room No.2New Shivaji NagarTalav Pada Kalwa Eastthane THANE 400605
BAPI ADHIKARI KLBI NSE No 2 VILL GOBINDAPURPO. KALINARAYANPURPS RANAGHAT NADIA 741254
AMAR PAL SINGH DDAP NSE Yes 53 SCO 59-60,SECTOR 9D,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160009
PRIYA N DHAPPADULI BGPD NSE No 1 PLOT NO 5, RSNO 39/- SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR (PURTHI)KRA SAM 1-1489AZAM NAGAR (BHAGUSH), KRA SAM 1490-1714 BELGAUM 590010
SHAIKH TOUFIQ RAFIQ AHSR NSE Yes 27 NEAR GANESHNAGAR SOCIETY,OPP GEB,VISHNAGAR ROAD,MAHESANA,MAHESANA MAHESANA 384001



AP Code AP Name Exchange Terminal Total Active ClientAddress City State Pin Code
AHAI RATHAVI NAMRATA DHAVALKUMAR BSE No 6                        G-2,GREENCITY,VAVOL, GANDHINAGAR 382016
AHFP FENIL RAMESHBHAI PATEL BSE No 14                     PRIVATE PARKING NO.1PLOT NO-298SECTOR-29 GANDHINAGAR 382029
AHNI PATEL NILESH RAMBHAI BSE No 1                        B-94,TIRUPATI SHAHIBAG,PANCHOTMAHESANA MEHSANA 384002
AHSR SHAIKH TOUFIQ RAFIQ BSE Yes 27                     NEAR GANESHNAGAR SOCIETY OPP GEB,VISHNAGAR ROAD Visnagar Gujarat
BGAE AJIT MARUTI SHIRAGAVE BSE Yes 24                     506/2 VADDAR GALII HOUSE NO 497/3 TO 527/4SHAMANEWADI CHIKODI Belgaum Karnataka 591214
BGIB INVESTOCK BROKERS PVT LTD BSE Yes 29                     NO 403,THE ESTATE,121 DICKENSON ROAD,BANGALORE, - KARNATAKA-560042
BGLD ARH INFOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED BSE Yes 16                     B BLOCK SDC GATEWAY GROUND FLOOR GHIYA MARG BANI PARK Jaipur Rajasthan 302016
BGMN MALATHI N BSE Yes 2                        # 33 OPP FAIRLAND EJIPURA EJIPURA BANGALORE SOUTH,VIVEKNAGAR - BANGALORE 560047
BGRL RAAH FINANCIALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED BSE No 2                        No: 558, Ground Floor, 3rd Phase, 9th Cross, J.P Nagar, Bangalore, - Karnataka 560078
BGRN SRIKANTA S HOSAMANI BSE No 1                        264, JIRAL KALGUDI, GANGAGAWATHI KOPPAL KARNATAKA Koppal Karnataka 584130
BGSP SUNIL NEMAGOUDA PATIL BSE Yes 17                     HOUSE NO G-2 PADMAVATI NIWAS OPP SHRI KRISHNA TEMPLE4TH CROSS BHAGYA NAGAR Belgaum Karnataka 590006
BGWF HANUMANTHAARAYAPPA R BSE Yes 8                        NO-15,VADAKU KADU,VAZHAPADI,SALEM Salem Tamil Nadu 636115
CHBI BALAJI CHANDHIRAN BSE No 2                        # 170 MANDARA, 1ST MAIN, 4TH CROSS, NEAR BHEL WATER TANK KENCHENAHALLI RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR, Bangalore Karnataka 560098
CHGL G LALITHA BSE Yes 11                     2/230, SAMINAKKER STREET, KARAPAKKAM Chennai Tamil Nadu 600096
CHMS M SURESH BSE No 1                        NO.65A,TEXTILE SHOP VEEDHI,DHARAPURAM ,TIRUPPUR, Tamil Nadu 638656
CHNP PRASUN BSE Yes 2                        NO-2,BHARATHIDASANSTREET,INDIRA,EXTN,GORIMEDU, PONDICHERRY Others Pondicherry 605006
DDAP AMAR PAL SINGH BSE Yes 53                     SCO 59-60,SECTOR 9D,CHANDIGARH 160009 Chandigarh Punjab 160009
DHAR ASHA RANI BSE Yes 18                     H NO 143 MOHALLA GANESHAGANJPOORVI Mirzapur Uttar Pradesh231001
DHGR RAJIV SINGH GULERIA BSE No 2                        FLAT NO 155 RAJOURI APARTMENT MAYA PURI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110064 DELHI DELHI 110064
DHHG HARISH KUMAR GUPTA BSE Yes 9                        E-1/3 E-BLOCK MODEL TOWN0 Delhi Delhi 110009
DHKM KAUSHALYA MEENA BSE Yes 10                     J-54 F-2 DILSHAD GARDENEAST DELHI Delhi Delhi 110095
DHNR PARMILA DEVI BSE Yes 30                     383 / 7A / 4B, GALI NO-16, EAST AZAD NAGAR, KRUSHNA NAGAR,  Delhi Delhi 110051
DHUK UMESH KUMAR BSE No 3                        H-14 PS-TILAK MARG New Delhi Delhi 110001
DHVI VIJENDRA SINGH BSE Yes 52                     H.NO-250, VILL.UKHLARSI,MURADNAGAR, GHAZIABAD ,U.P 201206
HDNN NAGALAKSHMI NARLA BSE No 2                        HOUSE NO 11-16 AMRUTHALURU Guntur Andhra Pradesh522325
HDTL T LAXMI BSE Yes -                    8-5-5/32 VINAYAK NAGARMAILARDEVPALLY HYDERABAD Ranga ReddyAndhra Pradesh500077
JPDS DEEPAK SAINI BSE No 1                        67,GAYATRI NAGAR A MAHARANI FARM,JAIPUR DURGAPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302018
JPMO MOHIT BARJATIA BSE No 1                        A-24,TRIVENI NAGAR,GOPALPURA BYE PASS,JAIPUR,DURGAPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302018
JPPB PRADEEP BHATIA BSE Yes -                    FLAT NO.502,KARAN UPASANA 4, PEELWA GARDEN ,MOTI DUNGARI ROAD,JAIPUR,JAWAHAR NAGAR Jaipur Rajasthan 302004
JPTG SUMAN SAINI BSE No 2                        D 129,4 D,CAMPUS THIM COLONY,ARUN PATH, MURLIPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302039
KLUR SUBHRENDU RAY BSE Yes 7                        1 B NASKAR PARA ROAD,2ND FLR,JADAVPUR, KOKATA, - WEST BENGAL700075
MUAS SANGHAVI ADITI BSE Yes 41                      Plot No - 40, KUNDANRAJ' Vijay Nagar Colony, New Adgaon Naka, Panchavati,  -  , Nashik Maharashtra 422003
MUAV VARMA AJAYKUMAR RAMKUMAR BSE Yes 11                     NEAR RAILWAY LINE MUL ROADSANJAY NAGAR Chandrapur Maharashtra442401
MUCL CHETAN AMRUTLAL SHAH BSE No 5                        N-203, CIVIC CENTER, STATION ROAD NEAR PANCHMUKHI MANDIR,NALASOPARA (WEST)  - Maharashtra401203
MUNE VINAY PRAKASH RAI BSE No -                    Block No: 4/5, Varad Apartment, Jadhav Colony, Krushna Kutir, Belavali, Badlapur, Thane Maharashtra421503
MUPR PURVI GAUTAM SHUKLA BSE Yes 7                        C/56, SHANTI MAHAL,SHASTRI NGR,S.V.ROAD, OPP-VIJAY SALES,BORIVALI-WEST, - Maharashtra400092
MURE MAHADEO PANDURANG JADHAV BSE No 4                        322, 3rd Flr, PRABHADEVI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NR-SIDDHIVINAYAK TEMPLE, PRABHADEVIMumbai 400025
NGPM PRASHANT DASHRATHBHAI MEHTA BSE Yes 27                     SHOP NO-10,AGRAWAL MARKET,POTHI GALLI,NEW ITWARI ROAD, NAGPUR - 440002
NGRD RAJESH D MESHRAM BSE No 2                        PLOT NO-208,NEAR BHIM SHKTI BUDDHA VIHAR PANCHWATI NAGAR ,BINAKI LAYOUT,DR.AMBEDKAR MARG, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA440017
ORAR ARUN KUMAR AJADIWAL BSE NO 2                        Tiwari Gali,Khetrajpur,Sadar,Sambhalpur ,Odisha- 768003
ORCD CHINTAMANI DAS BSE Yes 9                        
ORDG DEVI GROUPS BSE no 5                        
ORKA KAPILENDRA SWAIN BSE No 3                        303, Lata Enclave, Near Bharat Gas Depot, Laxmi Sagar, Bhubaneswar, Orissa 751001
PJPL PREET KANWAL SARAON BSE Yes 2                        H.NO - 160, PHASE - 3B - 1,SAS NAGAR, MOHALI, PUNJAB - 160059
PJPT PRAKHAR RAWAT BSE No 1                        512 / 1, Housefed Complex, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana, Punjab - 141001
PJSX PRAKHAR SAXENA BSE No 1                        H.No.83, Near Gurudwara, Himshikha, Pinjore, Panchkula, Haryana
PJVC RABINDER RAI SAPRA BSE No 2                        B XIX 224 RANI JHANSI ROAD Ludhiana Punjab 141001

PUBW BHAKTI MAYURESH RAVETKAR BSE Yes 7                        SN.NO.23 FLAT NO.E-702 HIGH BLISS SOC.E.BUILDING DHAYARI  VADGAON, PUNE Pune Maharashtra411041
PUSI SAMBHAJI DATTATRAYA KAKADE BSE Yes 35                     
PUSJ ARCHANA SACHIN JADHAV BSE Yes 240                   NAV SHNEDEEP APARTMENT, 21/22, NARAYAN PETH, FLAT 303, OPP. GUPTA BHEL SHOP, B/H POLICE CHOWKI, Pune Maharashtra411030
THLS LAXMI NARAYAN SATAM BSE Yes 1                        4 Bendre chawl,madhav smruiti,Tembi pada raod,near shankar mandir sail hill,Bhandup west mumbai Maharashtra 400078
THVR VAISHALI SATISH RAUT BSE No 353                   BK NO-1101,O.T SECTION,ULHASNAGAR-03,ULHASNAGAR, Thane Maharashtra421002
TNBL S BALASUBRAMANIAM BSE No 2                        Sriraman,32,Thiru nagar,2nd street,Kurinji garden,Selvapuram,Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641026
VPKK KODALI PRATAP KUMAR BSE Yes 8                        54-13-12 PLOT NO 271 GUNADALA SRINIVASA BANK COLONYVIJAYWADA ARBAN (MANDAL) Krishna Andhra Pradesh520008



AP Name AP Code Terminal Total Active Client Main Address ( As per Exchange) City State Pin Code

Bina Viralkumar Mehta AHBN 0 0 F-504 DEV 181 APARTMENT STERLING CITYBOPAL Ahmedabad Gujarat 380058
Chirag Gunvantlal Shah AHCS 0 1 C-3/12 KUMBHNATH SOCIETY DAXINI SOCIETYMANINAGAR Ahmedabad Gujarat 380008
Fenil Rameshbhai Patel AHFP 0 0 PUSHPAK FLAT NO-1,PLOT NO-558, SECTOR-22 Gandhinagar Gujarat 382024
Mahesh Hashmukhbhai Patel AHMA 0 0 B/1 DADA SHYAM SOCIETY 2 HARNI ROAD HARNI0 Vadodara Gujarat 390022
Patel Niravkumar P AHPL 0 0 1-LAV-KUSH BUNGLOWS NR. DHOBI GHAT0 Mehsana Gujarat 384001
Vijay V Gupta AHVG 0 0 C 240 BHAVIK NAGAR ADINATH NAGAR PART-1NR. WATER TANK ODHAV Ahmedabad Gujarat 382415
Yakub Alibhai Mathakiya AHYM 0 0 200/G, BLOCK 2, VAGHASIA : 1, VAGHASIA,TA : WAKANER Rajkot Gujarat 363621
Ajit Maruti Shiragave BGAE 0 0 506/2 VADDAR GALII HOUSE NO 497/3 TO 527/4SHAMANEWADI CHIKODI Belgaum Karnataka 591214
A M Phaniband BGAP 0 0 703/2, BAGALKOT, WARD NO.1, NEAR ANJUMAN HIGH SCHOOL,BAGALKOT Bagalkot Karnataka 587101
B Yogish Shenoy BGBS 0 0 13-13-1487 HAMPANAKATTA MANGALORE0 Mangalore Karnataka 575001
Devaraj  S BGDE 0 0 12/1, MARUTHU NAGAR, MUNIREDDY LAYOUT PADMAVATHI SCHOOL ROAD, 9TH CROSS, MADIWALA Bangalore Karnataka 560068
DHANUSH  N BGDU 0 0 # B-69,9TH BLOCK, DOS HOUSING COLONY(NEW LAND),DOMLUR AIRPORT ROAD, INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGE,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA-560071Bangalore Karnataka 560071
HAZARATHAIAH  B BGHB 0 0 NARAYANA,BODAGUDIPADU,MANDALAM,BODAGUDIPADU,NELORE,ANDHRA PRADESH-524240 Nellore Andhra Pradesh 524240
ARH INFOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED BGLD 0 0 B BLOCK SDC GATEWAY GROUND FLOOR GHIYA MARG BANI PARK Jaipur Rajasthan 302016
KALINGA BAJIRAO KAMBLE BGLE 0 0 WALKI CHIKODI Chikkodi Karnataka 591238
Mahaveer J Chougale BGMC 0 0 OPP S K COLLEGE HUKKERI0 Belgaum Karnataka 590001
Mahantesh  Korti BGMK 0 0 CTS NO 5459 P NO 5 5TH CROSS SHASHTRI NAGARNEAR GUJARAT BHAVAN Belgaum Karnataka 590001
Mohaammed Qasim Rajuddin Khan BGMQ 0 0 #45, HOSAKODE MAIN ROAD, OPP. BRINDAVAN KODUGUDI, VEJAYALAKSHMI COLONY Bangalore Karnataka 560067
Nagaraddi  NA BGND 0 0 12 GUDURU GANGAVATHI Koppal Karnataka 584119
S  NATARAJ BGNT 0 0 #222 DEWANS ROAD,CHAMARAJA MOHALLA, MYSORE KRISHNA RAJA MOHALLA,MYSURU Mysore Karnataka 570024
Priya N Dhappaduli BGPD 0 0 PLOT NO 5 RS NO 39 SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR(PURTHI)KRA SAM 1-1489 AZAM NAGAR(BHAGUSH) KRA SAM1490-1714Belgaum Karnataka 590010
PREMNATH  M BGPH 0 2 #NO 351,6TH MAIN,9TH CROSS, T.K LAYOUT Mysore Karnataka 570009
Prashanth  M BGPM 0 0 E-88, 2ND MAIN ROAD, K G NAGAR,BASAVANAGUDI, Bangalore Karnataka 560082
P  Ramakrishna BGPR 0 0 E-34/1111 HMT LAYOUT NAGASANDRA0 Bangalore Karnataka 560073
Komal  Suchanti BGRB 0 0 311 A 4 CAUVERY BLOCK NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE HOUSING COMPLEXKORAMANGALA Bangalore Karnataka 560047Komal  Suchanti BGRB 0 0 311 A 4 CAUVERY BLOCK NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE HOUSING COMPLEXKORAMANGALA Bangalore Karnataka 560047
Rekha Arunkumar Hubballi BGRH 0 0 58 SHIVAGIRI Dharwad Karnataka 580007
SRIKANTA S HOSAMANI BGRN 0 0 264, JIRAL KALGUDI, GANGAGAWATHI KOPPAL KARNATAKA Koppal Karnataka 584130
Santhosh Ganapathi Shet BGSH 0 0 933, VEERABHADRA NILAYA,SRINIVASA NAGAR 13TH A MAIN ROAD,8TH CROSS, 1ST STAGE Bangalore Karnataka 560050
Sindhu  Ranjani BGSI 0 0 129/A, SATYA NAGARBHUBANESWAR Bhubaneswar Orissa 751007
S R Jagannath BGSJ 0 0 85/86 PADMANABHA NAGAR RAGHAVENDRA LAYOUT22ND MAIN 12TH A CROSS Bangalore Karnataka 560070
SHRIPADRAO SUBHASH VERNEKAR BGSV 0 0 SWATI NILAYA  JAVALAGALLI  GADAG RURAL GADAG KARNATAKA  582101 Gadag Karnataka 582101
ASHA  SRINATH BGTH 0 0 NO 156, 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGES 5TH BLOCK BANGLORE 560085 Bangalore Karnataka 560085
NITIN  V BGTI 0 0 174/7/2 2ND B MAIN, NEAR BAJAJ POPULAR, 6TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR,BANGLORE SOUTH UDAYPURA, Bangalore Karnataka 560082
Veeresh  Angadi BGVA 0 0 1ST FLOOR BELGURKI HANUMANAGOUDA COMPLEX NEAR CANARA BANKRAICHUR ROAD Sindhanur Karnataka 584128
Venkatesh V Chawan BGVC 0 0 HOUSE NO 9-536 SHABAJAR LAL HANUMAN TEMPLE0 Gulbarga Karnataka 585161
DARSHINI  V BGVD 0 0 #B7,24TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, BANGLORE SOUTH,BENGALURU Bangalore Karnataka 560082
Veena  Nadiger BGVN 0 0 743 1ST FLR 4TH CROSS NORTH BLOCK UPKAR RESIDENCY UPKAR LAYOUT PO VISHWANEEDAM Bangalore Karnataka 560091
A  Muniappan CHAM 0 0 3/18, JAYANAGAR MOSQUE STREET, PURUR,- Chennai Tamil Nadu 600116
Brindha  K CHBK 0 0 OLD NO 24 NEW NO 16 EAST MADAVILAGAM THIRUVIZHNDUR MAYILADUTHURAI Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu 609001
Bairavanathan  V CHBV 0 0 4-80 A1 MELAKKADU KARUPPAMPULAM VEDARANYAM0 Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu 614707
Fathima  A CHFA 0 0 5/114 A SIDCO NAGAR 62ND STREET VILLIVAKKAM0 Chennai Tamil Nadu 600049
PRASUN  . CHNP 0 0 NO-2,BHARATHIDASANSTREET,INDIRA,EXTN,GORIMEDU, PONDICHERRY Others Pondicherry 605006
S  Pavithrra CHSP 0 0 B-30, HINDU COLONY, 15TH CROSS STREET,NANGANALUR, Chennai Tamil Nadu 600061
Ajeesh  KC COAH 0 0 KUZHICHALIL HOUSE 1/591 MANDARATHOOR POST-PUDUPPANAM0 Kozhikode Kerala 673105
Anoop  K COAP 0 0 KUNNAPILLY HOUSE KRISHNAPURAM OLLUKKARA PO0 Thrissur Kerala 680655
Francis  Assissi COFA 0 0 PONNAMATTAM, ULLAS NAGAR COLONY, P O : KUTHIRAVATTAM,KOZHIKODE, Kozhikode Kerala 673016
Johnson Parackal John COJJ 0 0 MARETTE TOWE, 3RD FLOOR, 26/818/22, PALACE ROAD,CHANGANACHERRY, Changanacherry Kerala 686101
kavitha  Kesavan COKN 0 0 362(309)VADAKKEMOOTHADATHL 7 CHERIYANADU PANCHAYATCHENGANNUR Alappuzha Kerala 689508
M Saidu Muhammed COMD 0 0 27/474(1) OASIS CHAKKANTHARA PALLIPURAM Palakkad Kerala 678006
Manu Viswam K COMK 0 0 320 B ZUHRA MANZIL KIZHISSERI PO-KUZHIMANNA 0 Mallappuram Kerala 673641
Muhammed Fazal Najmuddeene COMN 0 0 KOTTARATHIL HOUSE, P.O : VADOOKARA,THRISSUR Thrissur Kerala 667275
NEVIN P VARGHESE CONV 0 0 VENGA VILAYIL MANGARAM KONNI P O KONNI KONNY PATHANAMTHITTA Pathaanamthitta Kerala 689691
Sudheer Kumar P COPK 0 0 KRISHNA KRIPA, 33/5399, KURUNGOTE THAZHAM CHEVAYUR PO Kozhikode Kerala 673017



Sheeba  TR COSE 0 0 76 THEKKEKALAYIL 5 MOOTHEDAM Nilambur Kerala 679331
Sanal Sekhar P COSS 0 0 PONNATRA HOUSE, P O : EDAVANAKKAD,N PARAVOOR, Others Kerala 682502
Vinu  Venkit COVV 0 0 25,142/8, GEN NEXT COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,MARAR ROAD, Thrissur Kerala 680001
Yoosuf  K COYK 0 0 KUNHADKAM HOUSE, P O : KANDAL BADOOR,KASARAGOD, Kasargode Kerala 671321
Akhil  Maheshwari DHAI 0 0 601, CHIPPIVADA 1, PILAKHUWA,- Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 245101
At Invofin India Private Limited DHAO 0 0 A-60 NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH -1 New Delhi Delhi 110028
Abhishek  Prabhat DHAP 0 0 PLOT NO 5 RS NO 39 SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR(PURTHI)KRA SAM 1-1489 AZAM NAGAR(BHAGUSH) KRA SAM1490-1714Belgaum Karnataka 590010
Chander kanta Khanna DHCK 0 0 B 21 GROUND FLOOR ROAD NO 43 M P ENCLAVEPITAMPURA Delhi Delhi 110034
Dushyant Pratap Singh DHDS 0 0 117, KHARPARI, MAINPURI,- Mainpuri Uttar Pradesh 205001
Aanchal Gupta NA DHGA 0 0 M I G-98 AVAS VIKAS KALONI-10 Bulandshahar Uttar Pradesh 203001
Harshit  Nandrajog DHHN 0 0 K-29 UDYOG NAGARPEERAGARHI New Delhi Delhi 110041
Sarvan Kumar Gupta DHKG 0 0 410 M I G FLATS JAHANGIRPURI METRO APARTMENTSN S MANDI Delhi Delhi 110033
Kaushalya  Meena DHKM 0 0 J-54 F-2 DILSHAD GARDENEAST DELHI Delhi Delhi 110095
Mubeen  Ahmed DHMD 0 0 MOHALLA : NAZIPURA, NAI BASTI, P O : KOTWALI NAGAR,BAHRAICH Bahraich Uttar Pradesh 271801
Mohd Kafil Khan DHMK 0 0 E-135 SHAHEED NAGAR SAHIBABADNEAR JAI PAL CHOWK Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 201006
Mohd  Mubeen DHMM 0 0 6682/4 KOTHI MEMWALI GALI NO 1-BBARA HINDU RAO New Delhi Delhi 110006
Pooja  Sharma DHPA 0 0 H NO 2 MOHALLA PIPALIYA POLICE STATION BAZPURDIST- UDHAM SINGH NAGAR Kashipur Uttarakhand 262401
Prashant Kumar Verma DHPV 0 0 B-5/312 BLOCK-B PKT-5 SECTOR-11ROHINI Delhi Delhi 110085
Rachna  Gupta DHRU 0 0 HOUSE NO 580 SECTOR 190 Faridabad Haryana 121002
Savita  Singh DHSH 0 0 196 KHARAPARI-2 NEAR TALAB 0 Mainpuri Uttar Pradesh 205001
Sunil Kumar Gupta DHSU 0 0 H NO 116 SHEEL BHAWAN TAXI STAND ROADCIVIL LINES Rampur Uttar Pradesh 244901
Ved Parkash Sharma DHVS 0 0 H NO 2999 JAWAHAR COLONYVILL-SARAN NIT Faridabad Haryana 121002
Ameen Mohammed Imran DVAM 0 0 #1322 6TH CROSS A BLOCK,RASHAD NAGAR NAGAWARNA MAIN ROKAD,BANGALORE, Bangalore Karnataka 560045
Anish Kumar Madala GTAA 0 0 8/326-7 SHANTI NAGAROPP VISWA BHARATHI PLAY SCHOOL Gudivada Andhra Pradesh 521301
Vijayalaxmi  Paila GTPV 0 0 9-26, DESAPATRUNIPALEM, PARAVADA MANDAL,VISAKHAPATNAM Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 531021
B Venkata Reddy HDBR 0 0 HOUSE NO 10-1-96/5 DURGANAGAR BESIDE KARMANG0 Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500071B Venkata Reddy HDBR 0 0 HOUSE NO 10-1-96/5 DURGANAGAR BESIDE KARMANG0 Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500071
Jilla  Suresh HDJS 0 0 1-514 CHANDRUGONDA CHANDRUGONDA NEKKONDA0 Warangal Andhra Pradesh 506122
Nalluri Ravindra Babu HDNB 0 0 5-3 MANGAMURU MAIN ROAD S N PADU 0 Ongole Andhra Pradesh 523001
Ravi  Kandregula HDRI 0 0 44-37-28, 44-36-1 TO 44-37-44, RAILWAY QUARTERS,VISAKHAPATNAM ARBAN (MANDAL) Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 530016
Syeda Kousar Rizwana HDSR 0 0 19-2-25/A/9 SATTAR BAGH MISRIGANJ BAHADURPURA0 Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500053
T  Laxmi HDTL 0 0 FLAT NO 204 VIJAYAGAYATRI APARTMENTS SAINATH PURAM A S RAO NAGARMALKAJGIRI Ranga Reddy Andhra Pradesh 500056
Yogesh Prasad Dubey HDYD 0 0 1-9 NEKNAMPUR HYDERABADRAJENDRA NAGAR Ranga Reddy Andhra Pradesh 500079
SRIDHAR ALAPATI HYSA 0 0 12-17-54  SOMU VARI STREET NEAR PEDA MAHALAKSHMI TEMPLE  KOTHA PET GUNTUR KOTHAPETA Guntur Andhra Pradesh 522001
Hukum Singh Thakur INHT 0 0 H NO 100/4 OPP NEW COURTTHE-BAGLI Dewas Madhya Pradesh 455227
Madhumati  NA INMI 0 0 MANAK CHOWK JUNA BADA JAWAD0 Neemuch Madhya Pradesh 458330
Madhusudan Lal Yadav INMY 0 0 QR NO 27/B CROSS ST-01 SEC-01BHILAI Durg Chhattisgarh 490001
Yogesh Albert Dass INYD 0 0 WARD NO 11 DR BHIM RAO AMBEDKAR SCHOOLMANGARPARA Bilaspur Chhattisgarh 495001
Anil  Chopra JDAC 0 0 58 KAILASH NAGAR CHOTA GOVINDPUR0 Jamshedpur Jharkhand 831015
alamgir  ansari JDAN 0 0 MIG-162,PH-1, SERAMPORE HOUSING ESTATE,SERAMPORE M, HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL-712248 Hooghly West Bengal 712248
Nadeem  Akhtar JDNA 0 0 ALI NAGAR BHULI ROAD0 Dhanbad Jharkhand 826001
Rita  Gupta JDRG 0 0 179 RAIJ AREADHANSAR Dhanbad Jharkhand 828111
Rajesh Kumar Singh JDRS 0 0 QR NO 1040 SECTOR-8/A BOKARO STEEL CITY0 Bokaro Jharkhand 827005
Santosh Kumar Singh JDSH 0 0 53 BHULI NAGAR B BLOCK0 Dhanbad Jharkhand 828104
Sohan  Kumar JDSK 0 0 307 BIKASH NAGAR JOGJIBAN NAGAR0 Dhanbad Jharkhand 826003
Karan  Khurana JLKK 0 0 HOUSE NO. NF : 257, TANDA CHOWK,ARYIAN GALI, Jalandhar Punjab 144001
ABDUL RAHMAN JPAB 0 0 SILAWATO KA MOHALLA DARA BAS Nagaur Rajasthan 341001
Hitendra  Beniwal JPBH 0 0 HOUSE NO 16 VEDHAY KAUR COLONY KILA 0 Bharatpur Rajasthan 321001
DEVESH BATRA JPDB 0 0 P.NO. 20, PNB STRET,VIJAY BADI, DEHAR KA BALAJI,DEHAR KA BALAJI,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN-302039 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039
Shivlal  Dangi JPDI 0 0 17 SARVOTTAM COMPLEX OPP VAISHALI APARTMENTHIRAN MAGRI SECTOR-4 Udaipur Rajasthan 313002
DEEPAK  SAINI JPDS 0 0 67,GAYATRI NAGAR A MAHARANI FARM,JAIPUR DURGAPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302018
Sanjay  Jhalani JPJI 0 0 NEAR SUBJI MANDI WARD NO 16BANDIKUI Dausa Rajasthan 303313
Jay  Prakash JPJP 0 0 WARD NO 4 VILLAGE-KULHARIO KA BASS PO-BIBASAR0 Jhunjhunu Rajasthan 333041
Kapil  Jain JPKJ 0 0 26 VARDHMAN COLONY NEAR AIRPORT CIRCLESANGANER Jaipur Rajasthan 302020
Abhishek  Pokharna JPMG 0 0 8A ADARSH NAGARUNIVERSITY ROAD Udaipur Rajasthan 313301



Mahendra Kumar Yadav JPMY 0 0 51 SURYA NAGAR TAROO KI KOOT SANGANER0 Jaipur Rajasthan 302011
Om  Prakash JPOM 0 0 228 CHUNGI CHOUKI KE PASS,SUJANGARH WARD NO 8 Churu Rajasthan 331507
PINKI JPPI 0 0 W/O VIJAY KUMA, HOUSE NO.16-A, DURGA PARK DEEN, NAJAFGARH, DINDAR PUR,SOUTH WEST DELHI, DELHI-110043  DELHI DELHI 110043
Prawat  Singh JPPS 0 0 SHYAMPURA  CHIRAWA Jhunjhunu Rajasthan 333001
Ravi Kumar Agarwal JPRA 0 0 95, BHATTO KA RASTA, OPP.VIDHAN SABHA,- Jaipur Rajasthan 302002
RAKESH GUPTA JPRG 0 0 70/146,PATEL MARG,AGERWAL FARM, JAIPUR Jaipur Rajasthan 302020
Raseed  Khan JPRK 0 0 VILLAGE-NOUGAWAN TEHSIL-KAMAN NEAR MASJID0 Bharatpur Rajasthan 321026
RAMESH  SAINI JPRM 0 0 30,PAWAN VIHAR,NEW SANGANER ROAD,RAJWAT FARM K PICHE, MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR,MANSAROVAR,RAJASTHAN-302020Jaipur Rajasthan 302020
Satish Kumar Kalal JPSK 0 0 R/O THANA. TEHSIL : SARADA,- Udaipur Rajasthan 313902
Surya Prakash Vijaygergiya JPSV 0 0 VIJAYGERGIYA MOHALLA, RAILMAGRA,RAJASMAND Rajasamand Rajasthan 313329
Sunil Kumar Yadav JPSY 0 0 174/87 PRATAP NAGAR SAIKTARA 17 WARD NO 24SANGANER Jaipur Rajasthan 302020
YOGESH TAILOR JPYT 0 0 3-103,BEHIND SAMAJ KALYAN VIBHAG GANDHI NAGAR Jaipur Rajasthan 302015
Anupam  Ghosh KLAE 0 0 NEPAKULI MAUJA ANUKHAL KALNA0 Burdwan West Bengal 713122
Aloke  Ghatak KLAG 0 0 74/1/3, BHATPARA, 15 JAGADDAL, MULAJORH ROAD, NORTH 24 PGS,JAGADDAL Others West Bengal 743125
Anup Kumar Maiti KLAU 0 0 MAUJA-NUNIYAGODA J L NO - 540 Paschim Medinipur West Bengal 721211
SOUGATA  BHATTACHARYYA KLBB 0 0 60/5, SHYAMPUKUR STREET, KOLKATA Kolkata West Bengal 700004
Bapi  Adhikari KLBI 0 0 VILL-GOBINDAPUR PO-KALINARAYANPURPS-RANAGHAT Nadia West Bengal 741254
BIPASHA ROY KLBR 0 0 28/1,MB ROAD,KAMAL PARK,NORTH DUMDUM(M) BIRATI NORTH North 24 Parganas West Bengal 700051
Gopal  Kundu KLGO 0 1 SUBHASNAGAR,MEDIA SWARUPNAGAR, PARUI,NORTH,24PARGANAS Paraganas West Bengal 743273
Jnanendra Chandra Roy KLJC 0 0 71/3 KABI NABIN SEN ROAD DUMDUM NORTH 24 PARGANAS0 Others West Bengal 700028
SAJAL  CHAKRABORTY KLJL 0 0 KHAJURDAHA,HOOGHLY,KHAJURDAHA,WEST BENGAL-712149 Hooghly West Bengal 712149
Kamal Kumar Seal KLKS 0 0 RAJBALHAT SHILPARA RAJBALHAT 1JANGIPARA Hooghly West Bengal 712408
Mitali Ray Sarkar KLMI 0 0 PASCHIM LATAGURI MADHYANGSH(MILPARA)LATAGURI Jalpaiguri West Bengal 735219
MILAN  NASKAR KLMN 0 0 SITALA PARK,BANSDRONI,KOLKATA,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL-700070 Kolkata West Bengal 700070
NIMAI  GHOSH KLNG 0 0 AMGHATA, AMGHATA GHOSHPARA, AMGHATA, NADIA, AMGHATA GHOSHPARA Nadia West Bengal 741315
Nipu Kundu NA KLNU 0 0 H NO-172 WD/07 WEST YARD COLONYDIMAPUR Dimapur Nagaland 797112Nipu Kundu NA KLNU 0 0 H NO-172 WD/07 WEST YARD COLONYDIMAPUR Dimapur Nagaland 797112
Pankaj  Jha KLPJ 0 0 365/9 G T ROAD UTTAR 15 GOLABARI0 Howrah West Bengal 711106
Samaresh  Das KLSE 0 0 GUPTA GALI (ANGSHIK) 30-HOOGHLY CHUCHURA0 Others West Bengal 712105
Soma  Ghosh KLSG 0 0 42370 RUPCHAND MUKHERJEE LANE0 Kolkata West Bengal 700025
SUMANTA  DUTTA KLSM 0 0 DHANDABAG KORAPARA,AMRAI DURGAPUR(M CORP),BARDDHAMAN Durgapur West Bengal 713203
TARAPADA  MALLICK KLTK 0 0 AGARDA PURUSOTTAMPUR AGARDA ONDA BANKURA Others West Bengal 722144
Ujjwal Karmakar NA KLUK 0 0 KRISHANGANJ NEAR RADHA LALJI MANDIR BISHNUPUR,BANKURA Bankura West Bengal 722122
Chandra Mohan Nigam LUCN 0 0 9 SIR TEJ BAHADUR SAPRU ROAD0 Allahabad Uttar Pradesh 211001
Davashvari  Chauhan LUDC 0 0 H NO 548/V116 VIKRAM NAGARPOS-TALKATORA Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226011
Dheerendra Kumar Yadav LUDY 0 0 VILL& PO- NIGHASAN NEAR JIND BABA0 Nighasan Uttar Pradesh 262903
Fareena  Bi LUFB 0 0 17 NAVADASHEKHAN AN NAVAD SHEKHAN0 Bareilly Uttar Pradesh 243003
Garima  Agarwal LUGL 0 0 MIG-B -17 RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE-1 SONAKPUR STADIUM ROADKANTH ROAD Moradabad Uttar Pradesh 244001
Gyan Prakash Awasthi LUGN 0 0 117/259, 0 BLOCK GEETA NAGAR0 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 208025
Anjani  Kumar LUKA 0 0 ML-127, JARAULI FACE-2KANPUR Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 208023
KAUSHAL KISHOR VERMA LUKK 0 0 JALALPUR, THULENDI,BACHRAWAN MAHARAJ GANJ, RAEBARIELI Raibareli Uttar Pradesh 229301
Vikram Khanna NA LUMK 0 0 13/201 INDIRA NAGARSECTOR-13 Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226016
NAVEEN  AGARWAL LUNA 0 0 238 KATRA SEWAKALI, ETAWAH,UTTAR PRADESH Etawah Uttar Pradesh 206001
NISHANT  DIXIT LUND 0 0 27H/1A,CHAKDAUD NAGAR NAINI, ALLAHABAD Allahabad Uttar Pradesh 211008
Naveen Singh NA LUNH 0 0 538 KA/531 TRIVENI NAGAR JYOTI TIMBERNIRALA NAGAR Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226020
Rajeev Singh Bhadauria LURB 0 0 124/B/351, GOVIND NAGAR, KANPUR- Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 208006
Ratan  Kumar LURK 0 0 3, SHAIKHAN, ANOOPSHSHR,BULANDSHAHR Bulandshahar Uttar Pradesh 202393
Shashi  Kant LUSI 0 0 136 NAURANGABAD BARA DARWAJA, ALIGARH,- Aligarh Uttar Pradesh 202001
Satya Prakash Singh LUSN 0 0 74 BHATAGANVA JAHANAGANJ0 Azamgarh Uttar Pradesh 276131
Uma  Agarwal LUUA 0 0 161 GANDHI ROAD CHANDOUSICHANDAUSI Moradabad Uttar Pradesh 202412
Vivek  Agarwal LUVA 0 0 NAMAK MANDI GHANTA GHAR0 Chandauli Uttar Pradesh 202412
Vinita  Agarwal LUVL 0 0 238 KATRA SEWA KALI Etawah Uttar Pradesh 206001
Dashrathsingh B Rao MUDB 0 0 SHOP NO 502 GROUND FLOOR SHRI NIWAS BUILDING PATTHE BAPURAO MARG Mumbai Maharashtra 400004
SHARAD NARAYAN BADGUJAR MUDN 0 0 C-1/602 BRAHMAND PHASE-4 GHODBUNDER ROAD NEAR AZADNAGAR POLICE CHOWKI BRAHMAND COMPLEXThane Maharashtra 400607
Kulbhaskar  Shrivastava MUKA 0 0 MAVLI KRUPA APT ROOM NO 401 DATIVALIDIVA-E0 Thane Maharashtra 400612



NILESH G WAGHELA MUNW 0 0 ABOVE DUBEY COMPOUND, ROOM NO.4, J.B.K CHAWL, JAI SHASTRI NAGAR POWAI CHOWK, MULUND COLONY.Mumbai Maharashtra 400082
Saish Nitin Bhende MUSB 0 0 1/9 SECOND FLOOR CHAITANYA SOC VAKOLA BRIDGENEHRU ROAD SANTACRUZ (EAST) Mumbai Maharashtra 400055
Tax & Finance Services India Private LimitedMUTF 0 0 25/2 GROUND FLOOR NORRIS ROAD RICHMOND TOWN0 Bangalore Karnataka 560025
Madhavi A Kavishwar NGMK 0 0 21 MADHAV NAGAR Nagpur Maharashtra 440010
NINAD MAHADEORAO KHADE NGNK 0 0 HOUSE NO.128,NEAR DHANWANTARI HOSPITAL,PRAGATI NAGAR, WANI,YAVATMAL Wani Maharashtra 445304
PRIYANKA S NEELKAR NGPN 0 0 1839 NARSINGH WARD NARSINGH MANDIR KE PASS GORKHPUR JABALPUR FOR NEW VTC JABALPUR Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh 482001
Saroj Yadav NGSY 0 0 SGTPS COLONY, PRAKASH NAGAR, WARD NO.11, BIRSINGHPUR PALI, UMARIA Bandhavgarh Madhya Pradesh 484552
Vikas  Mahulkar NGVM 0 0 314 ASHWINI APATT VISHWAKARMA NAGAR0 Nagpur Maharashtra 440027
Kunal Anandrao Sagdeo NPKS 0 0 AT-BORDA TAH WARORA DIST- CHANDRAPURGURUMAVALI NAGAR Warora Maharashtra 442907
Paramjyot Singh Matharu NPPU 0 0 BUDDHAJI NAGAR, TEKA NAKAKMPTEE RD Nagpur Maharashtra 440027
Sudarsana  Behera ORBE 0 0 AT-DAHANA HATA  PO-MEDRA KATIA CHHAK VIA-DASHRATHPUR0 Jajpur Road Orissa 755006
Shiladitya  Handsa ORHH 0 0 AT-JANEGORA PO-SARJAMDA PS-PARSUDHI0 Jamshedpur Jharkhand 831002
Harekrushna  Parhi ORHP 0 0 FAKIRMOHAN NAGAR PO/DIST-BALASORE0 Balasore Orissa 756003
MANOJA KUMAR MALLICK ORKM 0 0 PINGAL,KAITHA, PINGAL,JAJAPUR Jajpur Town Orissa 755026
Padmalaya Biswal ORPM 0 0 Matha Sahi, Rajas, Khordha Orissa - 752114 Bhubaneshwar Orissa 752114
Prasanta Kumar Sahoo ORPO 0 0 PLOT NO.3532, PALASUNI,RASULGARH, KHURADA Bhubaneswar Orissa 751010
SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK ORSB 0 0 AT- TARADIGHI, PO- CHAMARGAN, PS:RAIBANIA,VIA-JALESWAR, BALASORE, ORISSA Balasore Orissa 756032
Susmita Laxmi Das ORSL 0 0 PLOT NO.734, NEAR PALA MANDAP, RASULGARH, PS: MANCHESWAR,DIST KHURDA, Bhubaneswar Orissa 751010
Santanu Ranjan Mishra ORSM 0 0 EB-625 BADAGADA BRIT COLONY Bhubaneswar Orissa 751018
Smitarani  Routray ORSR 0 0 AT/PO C-21, SAHID NAGAR,BHUBANESWAR Bhubaneswar Orissa 751007
Trilochan  Pradhan ORTN 0 0 VILL- BAKTARPUR GP/PS-PATTAMUNDAI0 Kendrapara Orissa 754215
Sandhya Rani Mohapatra ORYS 0 0 CHARINALA GOPINATHAPUR PURI SARDAR0 Puri Orissa 752002
Bhupinder  Singh PJBB 0 0 H NO 59 SANGAT SINGH NAGAR PO NEW GRAIN MARKET0 Jalandhar Punjab 144001
Deepak  Sharma PJDS 0 0 HOUSE NO.203, VEENA NAGAR, SECTOR 17/25,YAMUNA NAGAR, Yamuna Nagar Haryana 135001
Ankush  Goel PJGC 0 0 H NO 1352 MUHALLA RAM NAGARW NO 70 Ludhiana Punjab 141001
Gurrajkaran Singh Saraon PJGN 0 0 H NO 160 PHASE-3B10 Mohali Punjab 160059Gurrajkaran Singh Saraon PJGN 0 0 H NO 160 PHASE-3B10 Mohali Punjab 160059
Honey  Sanan PJHN 0 0 H NO 591 SECTOR-25,WARD NO 31 Panchkula Haryana 134109
Manoharlal Liladharji Bhootra PJMB 0 0 # C 401,SARTHI HIGHTS ,PARVAT PATIYA ,SURAT CITY , BOMBAY MARKET,SURAT,GUJRAT 395010 Surat Gujarat 395010
NIKUNJ SINGAL PJNK 0 0 HOUSE NO. 189 SECTOR 25  PANCHKULA SECTOR 8 Panchkula Haryana 134109
Narinder  Nath PJNN 0 1 4681 PALHEDAR MOHALLAAMBALA CANTT Ambala Haryana 133001
Parveen Kumar Hooda PJPH 0 0 1540, KHUSHI RAM COLONY, ISRANA,0 Panipat Haryana 132103
Paramveer  Singh PJPS 0 0 H NO 1194 SEC- 44 B0 Chandigarh Chandigarh 160017
Suman Kapoor Kapoor PJSK 0 1 1815,SECTOR 7, CIVIL LINE, JAGADHRI,YAMUNA NAGAR Yamuna Nagar Haryana 135003
Sukhdev  Singh PJSV 0 0 HOUSE NO. 2605, GURU NANAK COLONY, (BLOCK: B), GILL, - Ludhiana Punjab 141001
Rabinder Rai Sapra PJVC 0 0 B XIX 224 RANI JHANSI ROAD Ludhiana Punjab 141001
Ashish Baburao Chidrawar PUAC 0 0 UNICORN ARUSHI B WING FLAT NO 6 TALEGAON ROADBEHIND IDBI BANK CHAKAN Pune Maharashtra 410501
GHADGE AMIT SURESH PUAG 0 0 Dream residency B2 5th floor,Flat no.30,Tingre nagar road,SNO.154,Hissa 1B/1/2 Vishrantwadi yerwada Pune-411006Pune Maharashtra 411006
ARCHANA MAHESH BHAGWAT PUAM 0 0 7/12 SWANAND ANIL PARK, ERANDWANE, SWEEKAR HOTEL LANE, DECCAN GYMKHANA Pune Maharashtra 411004
Anuja Bhalchandra Bhosale PUAU 0 0 67/4, Ganganagar, near datta mandir,Sector no 28, Nigdi Pradhikaran  Pune Maharashtra 411044
BHAKTI MAYURESH RAVETKAR PUBW 0 0 SN.NO.23 FLAT NO.E-702 HIGH BLISS SOC.E.BUILDING DHAYARI  VADGAON, PUNE Pune Maharashtra 411041
Deepak Kailaschand Patwari PUDK 0 0 HOUSE NO.2240, RANGAR LANE, PACHORA,- Jalgaon Maharashtra 424201
SATISHKUMAR SHIDHALINGAPPA KANNADEPUIS 0 0 S.N.190 SWAMI NIVAS SHIVSHANKAR  CO.NO.4  CHAKRAPANI ROAD,BHOSARI Pune Maharashtra 411039
Jai Rajnikant Sanghavi PUJS 0 0 FL NO 8 UTILITY CENTER 1ST FLOORSHARANPUR RD Nashik Maharashtra 422003
SALMAN PUMN 0 0 INDIA NAGAR,JALKOT ROAD UDGIR,LATUR Udgir Maharashtra 413517
Nitin N Raut PUNR 0 0 PRABUDDH NAGAR, GRAM : MHASALA,WARDHA Wardha Maharashtra 442001
NAYANA B WADE PUNW 0 0 N-11,B-97/2,NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOS NAGAR HUDCO CIDCO COLONY,AURANGABAD-431003 Aurangabad Maharashtra 431003
SANGEETA SANDEEP OAK PUOS 0 0 A-308,PARIJAT BAN HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR GOLANDE RAM TEMPLE SUNDARSHAN NAGAR,CHINCHWADGAONPune Maharashtra 411033
SUPRIYA PANKAJ BHISE PUPB 0 0 476, GANPATI ALI, WAI, WAI SATARA Satara Maharashtra 412803
SHAMAL PRAKASH SANAS PUPN 0 0 MHASOBA GALLI.2,SWAMI APPARTMENT ROAD,JAWAHARNAGAR ICHALKARNJI, HATKANANGLE,KOLHAPUR Kolhapur Maharashtra 416117
Rishikesh  Aldak PURA 0 0 H NO 383 CHANDANGAON B N 152 P H N 200 Chhindwara Madhya Pradesh 480001
Rahul Rajendrakumar Rawal PURR 0 0 57-B BHAVANI PETH0 Pune Maharashtra 411042
GAIKWAD RAMPRASAD YASHWANTRAO PURY 0 0 PATHRI PRABHANI Parbhani Maharashtra 431506
Nilesh satishappa Dhule PUSA 0 1 A/P MARADASGAON TAL-GANGAKHEDA0 Parbhani Maharashtra 431514
Archana Sachin Jadhav PUSJ 0 1 NAV SHNEDEEP APARTMENT, 21/22, NARAYAN PETH, FLAT 303, OPP. GUPTA BHEL SHOP, B/H POLICE CHOWKI,Pune Maharashtra 411030



SOLANKE VIJAYKUMAR DEVIDAS PUSL 0 0 MAHALANGI,MHALUNGI LATUR,CHAKUR Latur Maharashtra 413513
Shamika Mandar Naravane PUSN 0 0 2, VARSHA APPT, SHIVALAYA SOCIETY, SUS ROAD,PASHAN Pune Maharashtra 411021
JADHAV SANGEETA SANJAY PUSS 0 0 NEAR HOTEL SOLKADI,FLAT NO.405,NIRMAL SRUSHTI PINNAC COLONY, KARVENAGAR,NAVSAHYADRI Pune Maharashtra 411052
JOSHI SATYAM AVINASH PUST 0 0 AHER CHAL, LONI KH., LONI KHURD RAHTA, AHMADNAGAR, MAHARSHTRA- 413713 - - -
Abhijit Arjunrao Thombare PUTA 0 0 A/P KATEWADI TAL-BARAMATI0 Baramati Maharashtra 413002
TEJASHREE  GADDAS PUTG 0 0 E-WING,ROOM NO.E-2303,MAHALAXMI SRA CHS,PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG,NEAR CENTURY MILL WORLI,WORLI COLONY,MUMBAI-400030Mumbai Maharashtra 400030
TANUJA SANTOSHKUMAR JADHAV PUTJ 0 0 KHANDOBANAGAR,BARAMATI, PUNE Pune Maharashtra 413102
SACHIN SANTRAM VAKRANI PUVS 0 1 GANJ GOLAI GRAIN MARKET  LATUR Latur Maharashtra 413512
Arun Kumar Saur RCAR 0 0 R V C ARSANDAY THANA-KANKEP.O. KANKE Ranchi Jharkhand 834006
Devjani  Chakraborty RCDC 0 0 H NO 73 GAURKHUNTI BASTI BHAUNRA Dhanbad Jharkhand 828302
Prakash Kumar Singh RCPH 0 0 QUARTER NO DT-1765 DHURWA0 Ranchi Jharkhand 834004
Nabendu N Podder SUSN 0 0 C-204 PRAMUKH AANGAN OPP. SAMARVANI GRAM PANCHYAT Silvassa Dadra And Nagar Haveli396230
Asha R Nair TDAR 0 0 C-74, GOVERNMENT QUARTERS, OBSERVATORY COMPOUND,P.O VIKAS BHAVAN, Others Kerala 695033
Minimol  M TDML 0 0 244 (1/212) NIRMALA BHAVAN,9, PERAYAM, Kollam Kerala 691503
Sumesh  Chithrangathan TDRF 0 0 240 (45/701) 22 VASINI VIHAR KOLLAM CORPORATION0 Kollam Kerala 691001
Sabin P S TDSB 0 0 201-L, GEORGE & SONS (PRANATHU) BLDG, P O : KUNNAMTHANAM,MALLAPPALLY Others Kerala 689581
Vinod  A TDVA 0 0 719 (719) SREE ELLAM 5 PRASANTH NAGARP.O. ULLOOR Thiruvananthapuram Kerala 695011
DHIRAJKUMAR RAVISHANKAR PATIL THDR 0 0 MIRAJ,SHINDEWADI,SANGLI Sangli Maharashtra 416401
NITIN  DIWEDI THND 0 0 514 B/40, SATYAM VIHAR,KANPUR SADAN KANPUR KALYANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Kanpur Uttar Pradesh 208017
VEDANT VIVEK SHIMPI THVK 0 0 B/RH-1,2,PRESTIGE,GHODBUNDER ROAD,NEAR SURAJ WATER PARK,KAVESAR,WAGHBIL NAKA, THANE,KASARVADAVALI,MAHARASHTRA-400615Thane Maharashtra 400615
VAISAHALI SATISH RAUT THVR 0 0 BK NO-1101,O.T SECTION,ULHASNAGAR-03,ULHASNAGAR,THANE,MAHARASHTRA-421002 Thane Maharashtra 421002
N  Sivasankaran TNAS 0 0 49 PUTHUR HIGH ROAD PUTUR SIGNAL (NEAR BY)PUTHUR Trichirapalli Tamil Nadu 620017
MARAGATHAVALLI M TNLG 0 0 8 Ayyappan Nagar 2 Pollachi Main Road coimbatore south Eachanari Coimbatore 641021 - - -
R Senthil Kumar TNSK 0 0 12/1 MARUTHU NGR MUNIREDDY LAYOUT PADMAVATHI SCHOOL RD9TH CROSS MADIWALA Bangalore Karnataka 560068
Thenmozhi G NA TNTG 0 0 WARD NO 11 OORGOUNDER STREET0 Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641042
Dwarampudi Ganga Bhavani VPDB 0 0 7-113 ANAPARTHI Rajahmundry Andhra Pradesh 533342Dwarampudi Ganga Bhavani VPDB 0 0 7-113 ANAPARTHI Rajahmundry Andhra Pradesh 533342
G V Ramana VPGV 0 0 DOOR NO 50-94-9/7 F-7 REVATHI APARTMENTS NEAR GURUDWARASHANTIPURAM Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 530016
Satya Manikyala Rao Tokala VPST 0 0 HOUSE NO 12-12-32/2,OLD BUS STAND ROAD WARD 29OLD BUS STAND BESIDES AMAL COLLEGE ANAKAPALLEVisakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 531001



AP Code AP Name Main Address ( As per Exchange) City State Pin Code
AHAI RATHAVI NAMRATA DHAVALKUMAR G-2,GREENCITY,VAVOL,GANDHINAGAR Gandhinagar Gujarat 382016
AHBV BHATT VISHAL R B-303 BALESHVARVIHAR FLAT BOPAL0 Ahmedabad Gujarat 380058
AHCS CHIRAG GUNVANTLAL SHAH C-3/12 KUMBHNATH SOCIETY DAXINI SOCIETYMANINAGAR Ahmedabad Gujarat 380008
AHKK KETA K PATEL 31 YAMUNANAGAR SOCIETY DHAROI KOLONI PASE TA VISNAGAR Mehsana Gujarat 384315
AHNI PATEL NILESH RAMBHAI B - 94,TIRUPATI SHAHIBAUG,VILLAGE - PANCHOT, TALUKA - MEHSANA,GUJRAT - 384002- - -
AHPL PATEL NIRAVKUMAR P 1-LAV-KUSH BUNGLOWS NR. DHOBI GHAT0 Mehsana Gujarat 384001
AHSN MALI SATIBEN ISHWARBHAI 58/1 AT & PO-CHICHODARA MALTI VAS TA-BHABAR DISTRICT-BANASKANTHA VILLAGE-BHABHAR0Bhabhar Gujarat 385320
AHVG VIJAY V GUPTA C 240 BHAVIK NAGAR ADINATH NAGAR PART-1NR. WATER TANK ODHAVAhmedabad Gujarat 382415
BGAE AJIT MARUTI SHIRAGAVE 506/2 VADDAR GALII HOUSE NO 497/3 TO 527/4SHAMANEWADI CHIKODIBelgaum Karnataka 591214
BGAK ARCHANA S K 1-9-22 1ST FLOOR STATION ROAD AZAD NAGAR0 Raichur Karnataka 584101
BGBS B YOGISH SHENOY 13-13-1487 HAMPANAKATTA MANGALORE0 Mangalore Karnataka 575001
BGCK CHALLA KAMESWARI HOUSE NO 200 DEVASANDRA R R TEMPLE ROADK R PURAM Bangalore Karnataka 560036
BGHI HARVEST INVESTMENTS 6 & 6/1 SOUTH END ROAD SEDHADRIPURAM0 Bangalore Karnataka 560020
BGIS SHRINIVASA IYER BS BASAVAPUR AGARADAHALLI Shimoga Karnataka 577201
BGMB RUDRESH B M 268 5TH CROSS PRAGATHIPURA PRAGATIPUR0 Bangalore Karnataka 560070
BGMC MAHAVEER J CHOUGALE OPP S K COLLEGE HUKKERI0 Belgaum Karnataka 590001
BGND NAGARADDI 12 GUDURU GANGAVATHI Koppal Karnataka 584119
BGNU SUNAYANA PV 599 DODDAPETE 568642 TIPTUR0 Tumkur Karnataka 572201
BGNV NAGARAJ D VERNEKAR 6706/5 B K C RANI ROAD0 Gadag Karnataka 582101
BGPD PRIYA N DHAPPADULI PLOT NO 5 RS NO 39 SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR(PURTHI)KRA SAM 1-1489 AZAM NAGAR(BHAGUSH) KRA SAM1490-1714Belgaum Karnataka 590010
BGPH PREMNATH M #NO 351,6TH MAIN,9TH CROSS, T.K LAYOUT Mysore Karnataka 570009
BGPJ PARIMALA JAGIRDAR HOUSE NO - 188,ARUNODAYA,3RD MAIN,3RD RD CROSS, SRI VINAYAKALAYOUT,MYDARHALLI, CHIKKABANAVARA BANGALORE - 560090- - -
BGPM PRASHANTH M E-88, 2ND MAIN ROAD, K G NAGAR,BASAVANAGUDI, Bangalore Karnataka 560082
BGPR P RAMAKRISHNA E-34/1111 HMT LAYOUT NAGASANDRA0 Bangalore Karnataka 560073
BGRB KOMAL SUCHANTI 311 A 4 CAUVERY BLOCK NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE HOUSING COMPLEXKORAMANGALABangalore Karnataka 560047
BGSI SINDHU RANJANI 129/A, SATYA NAGARBHUBANESWAR Bhubaneswar Orissa 751007
BGSJ S R JAGANNATH 85/86 PADMANABHA NAGAR RAGHAVENDRA LAYOUT22ND MAIN 12TH A CROSSBangalore Karnataka 560070
BGSP SUNIL NEMAGOUDA PATIL HOUSE NO G-2 PADMAVATI NIWAS OPP SHRI KRISHNA TEMPLE4TH CROSS BHAGYA NAGARBelgaum Karnataka 590006
BGSU SUMARANI E/8/2113 E/8/2027 TO E/8/2170 SHIVAJI NAGAR0 Gulbarga Karnataka 585104
BGVA VEERESH ANGADI 1ST FLOOR BELGURKI HANUMANAGOUDA COMPLEX NEAR CANARA BANKRAICHUR ROADSindhanur Karnataka 584128
BGVC VENKATESH V CHAWAN HOUSE NO 9-536 SHABAJAR LAL HANUMAN TEMPLE0 Gulbarga Karnataka 585161
BGVE VEENA R 1ST CROSS A BLOCK GABDHI NAGAR0 Shimoga Karnataka 377201
BGVK VEENA P KARANT PRASHASTA SECTOR NO 54 PLOT NO E-19 1ST MAIN ROADNAVANAGARBagalkot Karnataka 587103
BGVN VEENA NADIGER 743 1ST FLR 4TH CROSS NORTH BLOCK UPKAR RESIDENCY UPKAR LAYOUT PO VISHWANEEDAMBangalore Karnataka 560091
BGVS VIDYA DINESH SHETTY 19-107 KODAVURU Udupi Karnataka 576116
CHAM A MUNIAPPAN 3/18, JAYANAGAR MOSQUE STREET, PURUR,- Chennai Tamil Nadu 600116
CHBK BRINDHA K OLD NO 24 NEW NO 16 EAST MADAVILAGAM THIRUVIZHNDUR MAYILADUTHURAINagapattinamTamil Nadu 609001
CHBV BAIRAVANATHAN V 4-80 A1 MELAKKADU KARUPPAMPULAM VEDARANYAM0 NagapattinamTamil Nadu 614707



CHFA FATHIMA A 5/114 A SIDCO NAGAR 62ND STREET VILLIVAKKAM0 Chennai Tamil Nadu 600049
CHSP S PAVITHRRA B-30, HINDU COLONY, 15TH CROSS STREET,NANGANALUR, Chennai Tamil Nadu 600061
COAH AJEESH KC KUZHICHALIL HOUSE 1/591 MANDARATHOOR POST-PUDUPPANAM0Kozhikode Kerala 673105
COBD BINDU K D NILAYATTINGAL HOUSE, P O : KOZHUKULLY,- Thrissur Kerala 680752
COFA FRANCIS ASSISSI PONNAMATTAM, ULLAS NAGAR COLONY, P O : KUTHIRAVATTAM,KOZHIKODE,Kozhikode Kerala 673016
COJO JOBY M J MUKRAPALLY HOUSE CHALAKKUDY0 Thrissur Kerala 680307
COKN KAVITHA KESAVAN 362(309)VADAKKEMOOTHADATHL 7 CHERIYANADU PANCHAYATCHENGANNURAlappuzha Kerala 689508
COSE SHEEBA TR 76 THEKKEKALAYIL 5 MOOTHEDAM Nilambur Kerala 679331
COSL SIJO KL KOLLANOOR HOUSE PO-THAIKKAD GURUVAYOOR0 Tirur Kerala 680104
COYK YOOSUF K KUNHADKAM HOUSE, P O : KANDAL BADOOR,KASARAGOD, Kasargode Kerala 671321
DHAI AKHIL MAHESHWARI 601, CHIPPIVADA 1, PILAKHUWA,- Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh245101
DHAR ASHA RANI H NO 143 MOHALLA GANESHAGANJPOORVI Mirzapur Uttar Pradesh231001
DHCK CHANDER KANTA KHANNA B 21 GROUND FLOOR ROAD NO 43 M P ENCLAVEPITAMPURA Delhi Delhi 110034
DHHG HARISH KUMAR GUPTA E-1/3 E-BLOCK MODEL TOWN0 Delhi Delhi 110009
DHHN HARSHIT NANDRAJOG K-29 UDYOG NAGARPEERAGARHI New Delhi Delhi 110041
DHKD KAMAL DEEP KAUR SHOP NO UG-22 IN ONE MALL 643 SK-III INDERAPURAM0 Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh201010
DHMD MUBEEN AHMED MOHALLA : NAZIPURA, NAI BASTI, P O : KOTWALI NAGAR,BAHRAICHBahraich Uttar Pradesh271801
DHPA POOJA SHARMA H NO 2 MOHALLA PIPALIYA POLICE STATION BAZPURDIST- UDHAM SINGH NAGARKashipur Uttarakhand262401
DHRB RITESH BATHRE 862, AMANPUR, NEAR KALIMATH, MADAN MAHAL,JABALPUR Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh482002
DHRU RACHNA GUPTA HOUSE NO 580 SECTOR 190 Faridabad Haryana 121002
DHSG SAURABH GOYAL ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL & SONS, KIRANA MERCHANT, LOHAT BAZAR,HATHRAS,Hathras Uttar Pradesh204101
DHSU SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA H NO 116 SHEEL BHAWAN TAXI STAND ROADCIVIL LINES Rampur Uttar Pradesh244901
DHUS UMESH KUMAR SINGH 22 JANEGODA PARSUDIH PO SARJAMDA,EAST SINGBHUM Singbhum Jharkhand 831002
DHVS VED PARKASH SHARMA H NO 2999 JAWAHAR COLONYVILL-SARAN NIT Faridabad Haryana 121002
DVAM AMEEN MOHAMMED IMRAN #1322 6TH CROSS A BLOCK,RASHAD NAGAR NAGAWARNA MAIN ROKAD,BANGALORE,Bangalore Karnataka 560045
GBAA ANKUSH AGGARWAL 912, KAILASH NAGAR, VIJAY NAGAR,- Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh201001
GTAA ANISH KUMAR MADALA 8/326-7 SHANTI NAGAROPP VISWA BHARATHI PLAY SCHOOL Gudivada Andhra Pradesh521301
GTCB CHALLAGUNDLA BHARATHI DOOR NO 14-406/A SRIRAMPURAM BACKSIDE OF SAIBABA TEMPLE,GURAJALAGuntur Andhra Pradesh522415
HDBR B VENKATA REDDY HOUSE NO 10-1-96/5 DURGANAGAR BESIDE KARMANG0 Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh500071
HDBS BODLA SUGANDHINI 10-3-624 VIDYA NAGAR WARD NO 10 0 Karimnagar Andhra Pradesh505001
HDJS JILLA SURESH 1-514 CHANDRUGONDA CHANDRUGONDA NEKKONDA0 Warangal Andhra Pradesh506122
HDNB NALLURI RAVINDRA BABU 5-3 MANGAMURU MAIN ROAD S N PADU 0 Ongole Andhra Pradesh523001
HDNN NAGALAKSHMI NARLA HOUSE NO 11-16 AMRUTHALURU Guntur Andhra Pradesh522325
HDPA PADIGELA ASHWINI HOUSE NO 1-4-228 METPALLI CHAITANYA NAGAR METPALLI MANDAL0Karimnagar Andhra Pradesh504251
HDPK PAVAN SHUKLA HOUSE NO 4-7-324/1 ESAMIA BAZAR OPP VICTORY PLAY GROUNDKOTIHyderabad Andhra Pradesh500027
HDSR SYEDA KOUSAR RIZWANA 19-2-25/A/9 SATTAR BAGH MISRIGANJ BAHADURPURA0 Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh500053
HDTC T S M N K CHAITANYA FLAT NO 204 VIJAYAGAYATRI APARTMENTS SAINATH PURAM A S RAO NAGARMALKAJGIRIRanga Reddy Andhra Pradesh500056
HDTL T LAXMI 8-5-5/32 VINAYAK NAGARMAILARDEVPALLY HYDERABAD Ranga Reddy Andhra Pradesh500077
HDYD YOGESH PRASAD DUBEY 1-9 NEKNAMPUR HYDERABADRAJENDRA NAGAR Ranga Reddy Andhra Pradesh500079



INHT HUKUM SINGH THAKUR H NO 100/4 OPP NEW COURTTHE-BAGLI Dewas Madhya Pradesh455227
INMI MADHUMATI MANAK CHOWK JUNA BADA JAWAD0 Neemuch Madhya Pradesh458330
JDAC ANIL CHOPRA 58 KAILASH NAGAR CHOTA GOVINDPUR0 Jamshedpur Jharkhand 831015
JDNA NADEEM AKHTAR ALI NAGAR BHULI ROAD0 Dhanbad Jharkhand 826001
JDRG RITA GUPTA 179 RAIJ AREADHANSAR Dhanbad Jharkhand 828111
JDSH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 53 BHULI NAGAR B BLOCK0 Dhanbad Jharkhand 828104
JDSK SOHAN KUMAR 307 BIKASH NAGAR JOGJIBAN NAGAR0 Dhanbad Jharkhand 826003
JPBH HITENDRA BENIWAL HOUSE NO 16 VEDHAY KAUR COLONY KILA 0 Bharatpur Rajasthan 321001
JPBR RINKU BHATNAGAR 74 BHARTENDU NAGAR KHATIPURA0 Jaipur Rajasthan 302012
JPDD DEVENDRA SAINI 111 KALWAR ROAD SREERAM NAGARJHOTWARA Jaipur Rajasthan 302012
JPDI SHIVLAL DANGI 17 SARVOTTAM COMPLEX OPP VAISHALI APARTMENTHIRAN MAGRI SECTOR-4Udaipur Rajasthan 313002
JPDS DEEPAK SAINI 67,GAYATRI NAGAR A MAHARANI FARM,JAIPUR DURGAPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302018
JPJP JAY PRAKASH WARD NO 4 VILLAGE-KULHARIO KA BASS PO-BIBASAR0 Jhunjhunu Rajasthan 333041
JPKJ KAPIL JAIN 26 VARDHMAN COLONY NEAR AIRPORT CIRCLESANGANER Jaipur Rajasthan 302020
JPMG MGR CONSULTANCY'S 8A ADARSH NAGARUNIVERSITY ROAD Udaipur Rajasthan 313301
JPMO MOHIT BARJATIA A-24,TRIVENI NAGAR,GOPALPURA BYE PASS,JAIPUR,DURGAPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302018
JPPS PRAWAT SINGH SHYAMPURA  CHIRAWA Jhunjhunu Rajasthan 333001
JPRK RASEED KHAN VILLAGE-NOUGAWAN TEHSIL-KAMAN NEAR MASJID0 Bharatpur Rajasthan 321026
JPSG SHUBHAM GANDHI HOUSE NO 326, OPP SHIV TEMPLE,SECTOR 3,HIRAN MAGRI Udaipur Rajasthan 313001
JPSO SONIA SAINI 67 GAYATRI NAGAR WARD NO 14 MAHARANI FARM DURGAPUR0 Jaipur Rajasthan 302018
JPSV SURYA PRAKASH VIJAYGERGIYA VIJAYGERGIYA MOHALLA, RAILMAGRA,RAJASMAND Rajsamand Rajasthan 313329
JPTG SUMAN SAINI D 129,4 D,CAMPUS THIM COLONY,ARUN PATH, MURLIPURA Jaipur Rajasthan 302039
JPUK UDIP KUMAR 48 RAJSAMANDRA WARD YADAV MOHALLA0 Rajsamand Rajasthan 313324
JPVR VIKRAM RATHORE 1-C NEEMUCHMATA SCHEME DEWALI0 Udaipur Rajasthan 313001
JPYT YOGESH TAILOR 3-103,BEHIND SAMAJ KALYAN VIBHAG GANDHI NAGAR Jaipur Rajasthan 302015
KLAE ANUPAM GHOSH NEPAKULI MAUJA ANUKHAL KALNA0 Burdwan West Bengal713122
KLAU ANUP KUMAR MAITI MAUJA-NUNIYAGODA J L NO - 540 Paschim MedinipurWest Bengal721211
KLGS SANJIB GHOSH GHOSH PARA NEAR BIPASHA BHAWAN0 Coochbehar West Bengal736101
KLJC JNANENDRA CHANDRA ROY 71/3 KABI NABIN SEN ROAD DUMDUM NORTH 24 PARGANAS0 Others West Bengal700028
KLKS KAMAL KUMAR SEAL RAJBALHAT SHILPARA RAJBALHAT 1JANGIPARA Hooghly West Bengal712408
KLPJ PANKAJ JHA 365/9 G T ROAD UTTAR 15 GOLABARI0 Howrah West Bengal711106
KLPM PUNAM KUMARI J/5/4 ADITYAPUR ROAD NO-11 ADITYAPUR N A C POADITYAPUR DIST-SARAIKELAKharsawa Jharkhand 831013
KLRT RANJIT KUMAR BAISYA VILL & PO- DAWAGURI Coochbehar West Bengal736101
KLSE SAMARESH DAS GUPTA GALI (ANGSHIK) 30-HOOGHLY CHUCHURA0 Others West Bengal712105
KLSV SAMIRAN KUMAR SAHA HABILER DANGA PURBA SALBARI DHUPGURI0 Jalpaiguri West Bengal735210
LUAW ARPIT JAISWAL B-30 SANJAY NAGARBAREILY NAGAR Bareilly Uttar Pradesh243001
LUDI DEEPALI PRAKASH NAGAR OPP HARSH HOSPITAL0 Moradabad Uttar Pradesh244001
LUGL GARIMA AGARWAL MIG-B -17 RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE-1 SONAKPUR STADIUM ROADKANTH ROADMoradabad Uttar Pradesh244001
LUGN GYAN PRAKASH AWASTHI 117/259, 0 BLOCK GEETA NAGAR0 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh208025



LUKK KAUSHAL KISHOR VERMA JALALPUR, THULENDI,BACHRAWAN MAHARAJ GANJ, RAEBARIELI Raibareli Uttar Pradesh229301
LUNH NAVEEN SINGH 538 KA/531 TRIVENI NAGAR JYOTI TIMBERNIRALA NAGAR Lucknow Uttar Pradesh226020
LUPE PUNEET ARORA 118/81 GUMTI NO 5 80 FEET ROADNAZIRBAD Kanpur Uttar Pradesh208012
LURB RAJEEV SINGH BHADAURIA 124/B/351, GOVIND NAGAR, KANPUR- Kanpur Uttar Pradesh208006
LURK RATAN KUMAR 3, SHAIKHAN, ANOOPSHSHR,BULANDSHAHR Bulandshahar Uttar Pradesh202393
LUSI SHASHI KANT 136 NAURANGABAD BARA DARWAJA, ALIGARH,- Aligarh Uttar Pradesh202001
LUSN SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 74 BHATAGANVA JAHANAGANJ0 Azamgarh Uttar Pradesh276131
LUUA UMA AGARWAL 161 GANDHI ROAD CHANDOUSICHANDAUSI Moradabad Uttar Pradesh202412
LUVA VIVEK AGARWAL NAMAK MANDI GHANTA GHAR0 Chandauli Uttar Pradesh202412
LUVL VINITA AGARWAL 238 KATRA SEWA KALI Etawah Uttar Pradesh206001
MUAV VARMA AJAYKUMAR RAMKUMAR NEAR RAILWAY LINE MUL ROADSANJAY NAGAR Chandrapur Maharashtra442401
MUDB DASHRATHSINGH B RAO SHOP NO 502 GROUND FLOOR SHRI NIWAS BUILDING PATTHE BAPURAO MARGMumbai Maharashtra400004
MUNE VINAY PRAKASH RAI Block No: 4/5, Varad Apartment, Jadhav Colony, Krushna Kutir, Belavali, Badlapur, Thane, Maharastra - 421503- - -
MUSB SAISH NITIN BHENDE 1/9 SECOND FLOOR CHAITANYA SOC VAKOLA BRIDGENEHRU ROAD SANTACRUZ (EAST)Mumbai Maharashtra400055
MUVR VENKATARAMAN RANGARAO FLAT NO.9, C/7, NILE CHS, GODREJ HILLKHADAKPADA, KALYAN WESTThane Maharashtra421301
MUVY VINAYA SHIVARAM SHETTY 1560/2354 /A POOJA AUTOMOBILES T V S SHOW ROOM ANKALI ROADRAIBAGBelgaum Karnataka 591317
MUYS YOGESH BHOJRAJ SHARMA VASUNDHARA CHS LTD, PLOT NO.C-18, R H NO.23-24, SECTOR-6,NEW PANVEL,(E)DIST RAIGADNavi Mumbai Maharashtra410206
NGMK MADHAVI A KAVISHWAR 21 MADHAV NAGAR Nagpur Maharashtra440010
NGSY SAROJ YADAV SGTPS COLONY, PRAKASH NAGAR, WARD NO.11, BIRSINGHPUR PALI, UMARIABandhavgarh Madhya Pradesh484552
NGVM VIKAS MAHULKAR 314 ASHWINI APATT VISHWAKARMA NAGAR0 Nagpur Maharashtra440027
NPKS KUNAL ANANDRAO SAGDEO AT-BORDA TAH WARORA DIST- CHANDRAPURGURUMAVALI NAGARWarora Maharashtra442907
NPPU PARAMJYOT SINGH MATHARU BUDDHAJI NAGAR, TEKA NAKAKMPTEE RD Nagpur Maharashtra440027
ORBD BIMAL CHANDRA DASH VILL-BADAGHAI GP-AMEIPAL PS-PATKURA DIST-KENDRAPARA0 Kendrapara Orissa 754141
ORKR SUSHANT KUMAR ACHARYA AT-JEMADEIPUR PO-KRIDASPUR0 Nayagarh Orissa 752070
ORTN TRILOCHAN PRADHAN VILL- BAKTARPUR GP/PS-PATTAMUNDAI0 Kendrapara Orissa 754215
PJBB BHUPINDER SINGH H NO 59 SANGAT SINGH NAGAR PO NEW GRAIN MARKET0 Jalandhar Punjab 144001
PJCS ARNEJA CAPITAL SERVICES B-32 E-12 839 JALL BYE PASSTHAPAK NAGAR Ludhiana Punjab 141008
PJDH DANISH SHARMA 2/A  , SUBHAS NAGAR0 Jammu Jammu And Kashmir180005
PJHN HONEY SANAN H NO 591 SECTOR-25,WARD NO 31 Panchkula Haryana 134109
PJLK LOVLEEN KAUR SETH 94-A, SHIVAJI MARG, NEAR SBI,AMBALA CANTT, Ambala Haryana 133001
PJNN NARINDER NATH 4681 PALHEDAR MOHALLAAMBALA CANTT Ambala Haryana 133001
PJPH PARVEEN KUMAR HOODA 1540, KHUSHI RAM COLONY, ISRANA,0 Panipat Haryana 132103
PJPS PARAMVEER SINGH H NO 1194 SEC- 44 B0 Chandigarh Chandigarh 160017
PJSK SUMAN KAPOOR 1815,SECTOR 7, CIVIL LINE, JAGADHRI,YAMUNA NAGAR Yamuna NagarHaryana 135003
PJVC RABINDER RAI SAPRA B XIX 224 RANI JHANSI ROAD Ludhiana Punjab 141001
PUDK DEEPAK KAILASCHAND PATWARI HOUSE NO.2240, RANGAR LANE, PACHORA,- Jalgaon Maharashtra424201
PUJS JAI RAJNIKANT SANGHAVI FL NO 8 UTILITY CENTER 1ST FLOORSHARANPUR RD Nashik Maharashtra422003
PUKZ KETAN MADHUKAR ZALAKE 2613 KASAR GALLI RAHATA0 Ahmednagar Maharashtra423107
PURV RAVINDRA PYARELAL VARMA SURVEY NO.15, BLDG A/1, FLAT NO.9, MAHAVIR NAGAR,HINGNE KHURD,Pune Maharashtra411052



PUSA NILESH SATISHAPPA DHULE A/P MARADASGAON TAL-GANGAKHEDA0 Parbhani Maharashtra431514
PUTA ABHIJIT ARJUNRAO THOMBARE A/P KATEWADI TAL-BARAMATI0 Baramati Maharashtra413002
PUVS SACHIN SANTRAM VAKRANI GANJ GOLAI GRAIN MARKET  LATUR Latur Maharashtra413512
RCAR ARUN KUMAR SAUR R V C ARSANDAY THANA-KANKEP.O. KANKE Ranchi Jharkhand 834006
RCPH PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH QUARTER NO DT-1765 DHURWA0 Ranchi Jharkhand 834004
SUSN NABENDU N PODDER C-204 PRAMUKH AANGAN OPP. SAMARVANI GRAM PANCHYAT Silvassa Dadra And Nagar Haveli396230
TDRF SUMESH CHITHRANGATHAN 240 (45/701) 22 VASINI VIHAR KOLLAM CORPORATION0 Kollam Kerala 691001
TDSB SABIN P S 201-L, GEORGE & SONS (PRANATHU) BLDG, P O : KUNNAMTHANAM,MALLAPPALLYOthers Kerala 689581
TDVA VINOD A 719 (719) SREE ELLAM 5 PRASANTH NAGARP.O. ULLOOR ThiruvananthapuramKerala 695011
THVK VEDANT VIVEK SHIMPI B/RH-1,2,PRESTIGE,GHODBUNDER ROAD,NEAR SURAJ WATER PARK,KAVESAR,WAGHBIL NAKA, THANE,KASARVADAVALI,MAHARASHTRA-400615Thane Maharashtra400615
TNAS N SIVASANKARAN 49 PUTHUR HIGH ROAD PUTUR SIGNAL (NEAR BY)PUTHUR Trichirapalli Tamil Nadu 620017
TNSU S SIVASUBRAMANIAN 40/31,MARUTHAN NAGAR,KARTHIGAI, 2ND STREET,VADVALLI,COIMBATORECoimbatore Tamil Nadu 641041
TNTG THENMOZHI G WARD NO 11 OORGOUNDER STREET0 Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641042
VPDB DWARAMPUDI GANGA BHAVANI 7-113 ANAPARTHI Rajahmundry Andhra Pradesh533342
VPKK KODALI PRATAP KUMAR 54-13-12 PLOT NO 271 GUNADALA SRINIVASA BANK COLONYVIJAYWADA ARBAN (MANDAL)Krishna Andhra Pradesh520008
VPRK RAMAKRISHNA K 30-95-41/1 APPI KONDA VADLAPUDI GAJUWAKA0 VisakhapatnamAndhra Pradesh530026
VPST SATYA MANIKYALA RAO TOKALA HOUSE NO 12-12-32/2,OLD BUS STAND ROAD WARD 29OLD BUS STAND BESIDES AMAL COLLEGE ANAKAPALLEVisakhapatnamAndhra Pradesh531001


